


Nous habillons le
sport en tant que 
producteur possédant 
une grande culture
de la couture.
Nous suivons chaque client avec le même soin 
et le même professionnalisme

We dedicate the same care and professional 
approach to every customer

Dressing sport as a 
manufacturer with 
a tailoring culture.

Vestiamo lo sport 
da produttore,
con una cultura
Sartoriale.
Seguiamo ogni cliente con la stessa cura e 
professionalità
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Erreà Sport S.p.A.
is GRS certified By ICEA

ICEA-TX-3514

Only the products which 
carry the GRS label and 
claim are certified

NOTRE HISTOIRE ET NOS OBJECTIFS
RENFERMÉS DANS CES PAGES.

Notre cœur est italien mais notre esprit nous fait voyager dans le 
monde entier, dans tous les sports et à tous les niveaux

Depuis 1988, nous produisons des vêtements sportifs et techniques 
conçus pour améliorer les performances de ceux qui vivent et aiment 
le sport, tout en garantissant les plus hauts standards de qualité, de 
sécurité et de confort. Le service et l’attention au client sont notre priorité 
absolue : notre plus grande responsabilité réside dans la satisfaction et le 
soin apportés au consommateur. Nous nous distinguons de nos principaux 
concurrents en étant la première entreprise en Europe dans le secteur 
du teamwear à avoir obtenu la certification Oeko-Tex Standard 100, une 
reconnaissance supplémentaire dont nous sommes fiers au quotidien.
Sur notre site de San Polo di Torrile, nous gérons l’ensemble de la chaîne 
de production et le développement de toutes les étapes du produit – 
de la sélection des matières premières à la conception graphique, de 
la réalisation des prototypes jusqu’à la livraison du vêtement fini. Nous 
avons choisi d’être producteurs, car cela nous permet de garantir une 
sécurité maximale grâce à des contrôles internes rigoureux. Notre gestion 
d’entreprise efficace s’engage chaque jour à surveiller et à améliorer 
l’organisation et le contrôle, à optimiser les processus et à réduire les 
inefficacités, contribuant ainsi à la qualité de nos produits et services.
Grâce à ce travail quotidien, nous avons obtenu la certification ISO 
9001:2015. Notre engagement ne se limite pas à la qualité : Erreà promeut 
l’inclusion et l’égalité de genre, certifiées UNI/PdR 125:2022, et place la 
durabilité au cœur de ses choix, comme en témoigne la certification GRS, 
garantissant la traçabilité, la responsabilité sociale et environnementa-
le tout au long de la chaîne de production. Aujourd’hui, nous sommes 
présents dans 80 pays, à la recherche constante de nouveaux marchés 
et de nouveaux défis.

Our heart is in Italy, but our mind allows us to travel the 
world, in every sport and at all levels.

OUR HISTORY AND OUR OBJECTIVES
ARE ILLUSTRATED IN THESE PAGES. 

Since 1988, we have been producing sports and technical garments desi-
gned to enhance the performance of those who live and love sport, while 
ensuring the highest standards of quality, safety, and comfort. Customer 
service and care are our top priorities: our greatest responsibility lies in the 
satisfaction and attention we dedicate to each consumer. We stand out 
from our main competitors as the first company in Europe in the teamwear 
sector to have obtained the Oeko-Tex Standard 100 certification, a further 
recognition that makes us proud of the work we carry out every day. At 
our headquarters in San Polo di Torrile, we manage the entire production 
chain and oversee every stage of product development – from the se-
lection of raw materials to graphic design, from prototype production to 
the delivery of the finished garment. We have chosen to be manufacturers 
because it allows us to guarantee maximum safety through meticulous 
internal controls. Our effective corporate management is committed every 
day to monitoring and improving organisation and oversight, optimising 
processes, and reducing inefficiencies, thereby contributing to the quality 
of our products and services. Thanks to this constant daily effort, we 
have obtained ISO 9001:2015 certification. Our commitment goes beyond 
quality: Erreà promotes inclusion and gender equality, certified by UNI/
PdR 125:2022, and places sustainability at the heart of every decision, as 
demonstrated by the GRS certification, which guarantees traceability, so-
cial and environmental responsibility throughout the entire supply chain. 
Today, we are present in 80 countries, constantly seeking new markets 
and new challenges.

LA NOSTRA STORIA 
E I NOSTRI OBIETTIVI 
RACCHIUSI IN
QUESTE PAGINE.
Il nostro cuore è italiano ma la nostra mente 
ci fa viaggiare in tutto il mondo, in ogni sport 
e a qualsiasi livello

Dal 1988 produciamo capi sportivi e tecnici in grado di migliorare le performances di chi vive e ama lo sport, assicurando i massimi standard di qualità, sicurezza e 
comfort. Il servizio e la cura del cliente sono la nostra priorità: la nostra principale e grande responsabilità è la soddisfazione e l’attenzione verso il consumatore. Ci 
distinguiamo dai principali competitors perché siamo la prima azienda in Europa nel settore teamwear ad avere ottenuto la certificazione Oeko-Tex Standard 100, un 
ulteriore attestato che ci rende orgogliosi del lavoro svolto quotidianamente. Nella sede di San Polo di Torrile gestiamo l’intera filiera produttiva e lo sviluppo di tutte 
le fasi di lavorazione del prodotto, dalla selezione delle materie prime alla progettazione dell’aspetto grafico, dalla produzione dei prototipi fino alla consegna del 
capo finito. Scegliamo di essere produttori perché ci permette di garantire la massima sicurezza grazie a meticolosi controlli interni. L’efficace gestione aziendale si 
impegna ogni giorno a monitorare e migliorare l’organizzazione e il controllo, ottimizzare i processi, ridurre le inefficienze, contribuendo così alla qualità dei prodotti 
e servizi. Grazie al prezioso lavoro quotidiano, abbiamo ottenuto la certificazione ISO 9001:2015. Il nostro impegno non si limita alla qualità: Erreà promuove inclu-
sione e parità di genere, certificate UNI/PdR 125:2022, e pone la sostenibilità al centro delle proprie scelte, come attestato dalla certificazione GRS che garantisce 
tracciabilità, responsabilità sociale e ambientale lungo tutta la filiera. Oggi siamo presenti in 80 paesi, in costante ricerca di nuovi mercati e nuove sfide.
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MATERIE
PRIME
RAW MATERIALS
MATIÈRES PREMIÈRES

Selezione
Tracciabilità
Qualità
Fornitori di fiducia

Disponibilità costante 
Certificazione OEKO TEX® 
STANDARD 100 
Test qualitativi

PROCESSO
CREATIVO
CREATIVE PROCESS
PROCESSUS DE CRÉATION

Direzione creativa interna 
Ricerca stilistica 
Elaborazione contenuti distintivi
Ricercatezza e approfondimento
Unicità
Ampia personalizzazione

SVILUPPO
PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
DÉVELOPPEMENT DU PRODUIT

Modellistica interna 
Prototipazione 
Sdifettamento 

Paternità del prodotto 
Industrializzazione ad hoc
Realizzazione ottimale

Selection
Traceability
Quality
Trusted suppliers

Sélection
Traçabilité
Qualité
Fournisseurs de confiance

Constant availability 
OEKO TEX® STANDARD 100 
certification 
Quality testing

Disponibilité constante 
Certification OEKO TEX® 

STANDARD 100 
Tests de qualité

In-house creative direction 
Style research 
Development of distinctive 
features

Direction interne de la création 
Recherche stylistique 
Élaboration de contenus distinctifs

Sophistication and elaboration
Uniqueness
Ample customization

Recherche et approfondissement
Unicité
Large personnalisation

In-house pattern making 
Prototyping 
Elimination of defects

Patronnage interne 
Prototypage 
Élimination des défauts

Product authorship 
Ad hoc industrialisation
Optimum manufacturing

Paternité du produit 
Industrialisation ad hoc
Réalisation optimale

SARTORIALITÀ
INDUSTRIALE
 INDUSTRIAL TAILORING
L’ART DE LA COUTURE INDUSTRIELLE

Innovazione 
tecnologica

Filiera diretta
Maestranze tessili
Know how sartoriale  
Software di gestione di 
ultima generazione

Technological 
innovation 

Innovation 
technologique

Direct supply chain
Skilled textile workers
Tailoring know-how  
State-of-the-art management 
software

Fouvriers textiles
Savoir-faire sur mesure  
Logiciel de gestion de dernière 
génération

LINEA
PRODUTTIVA
PRODUCTION LINE
LIGNE DE PRODUCTION

Cura dei dettagli

Filiera diretta 
Controllo confezione con
maestranze qualificate 
Controllo qualità su tutti i prodotti
Macchinari di proprietà di ultima
generazione

Attention to detail Soin des détails

Direct supply chain 
Manufacturing controls with expert 
workforce 
Quality control on all products
State-of-the-art proprietary machinery

Filière directe 
Contrôle de la confection par des 
ouvriers qualifiés 
Contrôle qualité sur tous les produits
Machines de dernière génération en 
propriété

Disponibilità continua 
Magazzino garantito 
Ufficio commerciale a disposizione

Tempestività Capacità di risposta 
Rapporto umano
Problem solving       

QUALITÀ
DI SERVIZIO 
QUALITY SERVICE
QUALITÉ DE SERVICE

Continuous availability 
Guaranteed stock 
Sales office at your disposal

Disponibilité continue 
Magasin garanti 
Bureau commercial disponible

Prompt response capacity 
Human relations
Problem solving     

Rapidité/Capacité de réponse 
Rapport humain
Résolution de problème



SPORT PLAYS

GREEN.
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MANIFESTO 

Nous avons toujours été convaincus qu’il faut vivre sur la 
pointe des pieds sur notre planète. C’est pourquoi nous 
continuons à investir dans des technologies écocompatibles 
et des machines à faible impact environnemental. Nous 
suivons les règles de l’économie circulaire en éliminant 
tout gaspillage et en utilisant des matières recyclées. 
Les vêtements que nous produisons respectent cette 
philosophie grâce à des certifications rigoureuses: la 
normeStandard 100 by OEKO-TEX®, qui garantit l’absence 
de substances nocives dans les tissus, et la norme GRS 
(Global Recycled Standard), développée par Textile 
Exchange, qui certifie l’utilisation de matières recyclées et 
le respect d’exigences strictes en matière de traçabilité, 
de responsabilité sociale, environnementale et de contrôle 
chimique tout au long de la chaîne d’approvisionnement.

À l’horizon 2030, nous comptons réduire notre empreinte 
carbone de 30 % par unité vendue et augmenter notre 
utilisation de matières responsables de 20 %.  Ce sont des 
jalons importants, et beaucoup d’autres suivront. Parce 
qu’on n’en fera jamais trop pour l’environnement.

We have always believed in taking great care of the planet 
we live on. That’s why we continue to invest in eco-friendly 
technologies and machinery that has a low environmental 
impact. We abide by circular economy rules, eliminating 
waste and making use of recycled materials.

The clothing we make adheres to this philosophy thanks to 
strict certifications: Standard 100 by OEKO-TEX®, which 
guarantees the absence of harmful chemicals in fabrics, 
and  GRS (Global Recycled Standard), developed by 
Textile Exchange, which certifies the use of recycled 
materials and compliance with strict requirements in terms 
of traceability, social and environmental responsibility and 
chemical control throughout the entire production chain.

By 2030, we also aim to reduce our carbon footprint by 30% 
per unit sold and increase the use of sustainable materials 
by 20%. These are important steps, and many more are 
to come. Because you can never love the environment too 
much.

Da sempre crediamo che si debba vivere sul pianeta in punta 
di piedi. Ecco perché continuiamo ad investire in tecnologie 
ecocompatibili e macchinari a basso impatto ambientale. 
Seguiamo le regole dell’economia circolare eliminando gli 
sprechi e facendo ricorso ai materiali riciclati.

L’abbigliamento che produciamo obbedisce a questa 
filosofia grazie a certificazioni rigorose: lo Standard 
100 by OEKO-TEX®, che garantisce l’assenza di 
sostanze nocive nei tessuti, e il  GRS (Global Recycled 
Standard), sviluppato da Textile Exchange, che attesta 
l’uso di materiali riciclati e il rispetto di severi requisiti di 
tracciabilità, responsabilità sociale, ambientale e controllo 
chimico lungo l’intera filiera.

Entro il 2030 contiamo di ridurre l’impronta di carbonio del 
30% per ogni unità venduta e aumentare del 20% l’utilizzo 
dei materiali responsabili. Sono passi importanti, a cui ne 
seguiranno molti altri. Perché l’amore per l’ambiente non 
basta mai.



Erreà Sport S.p.A.
is GRS certified By ICEA

ICEA-TX-3514

Only the products which carry the 
GRS label and claim are certified

Scope Certificate
Scope Certificate Number ICA-GRS-25-4529/00A

Scope Certificate Version Number ICA-GRS-25-4529/00A

ICEA
certifies that

ERREA' SPORT S.P.A.
Textile-Exchange-ID (TE-ID) TE-00118489

ICEA Client Number ICEA-TX-3514
Via G.di Vittorio 2/1

Torrile, 43056
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

has been audited and found to be in conformity with the

Global Recycled Standard (Version GRS 4.0)

Product categories mentioned below (and further specified in the product appendix) conform with the standard(s):
Unisex apparel (PC0005)

Process categories carried out under responsibility of the above mentioned organization for the certified products cover:
Packing (PR0020), Manufacturing (PR0016), Printing (PR0023), Embroidery (PR0009), Warehousing

(PR0031), Distribution (PR0031)
*The processes marked with an asterisk may be carried out by subcontractors.

This certificate is valid until: 2026-08-04
Audit criteria: Global Recycled Standard V4.0:2017, Content Claim Standard 3.1:2022, Textile Exchange Standards Claims
Policy V1.3

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD)
Bologna, 2025-08-05

Status: Valid

Document digitally signed with PAdES standard, check details in the signature panel or
with GoSign

Certification Body

    

Standard

   

Certification Body Licensed by: Textile Exchange; Licensing Code: CB-ICA
Certification Body Accredited by: IOAS ; Accreditation Number: 26
Inspection Body: 
Auditor(s):NICOLA RAUCCINicola Raucci

This scope certificate provides no proof that any goods delivered by its holder are GRS certified. Proof of GRS certification of
goods delivered is provided by a valid transaction certificate (TC) or equivalent covering them.

The issuing body may withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared conformity is no longer guaranteed.
To authenticate this certificate, please visit www.TextileExchange.org/Certificates.

Page 1 of 3
This electronically issued document is the valid original version.
TE-ID TE-00118489

GRS
GLOBAL
RECYCLED
STANDARD

Erreà ottiene la certificazione GRS (Global Recycled Standard), uno standard internazionale 

trai i più rigorosi, sviluppato da Textile Exchange, relativo a prodotti contenenti materiali 

riciclati, esso impone il rispetto di requisiti di tracciabilità, pratiche sociali e ambientali 

nonché un utilizzo controllato delle sostanze chimiche, in tutte le fasi della filiera produttiva.

Emesso al termine dell’iter di verifica dall’Organismo di Certificazione ICEA, il Certificato di 

Scopo prevede l’iscrizione nel Registro Operatori Certificati, consultabile e disponibile sul sito 

di ICEA www.icea.bio.

La certificazione GRS rappresenta un impegno nei confronti dei consumatori e del mercato, 

oltre ad essere uno strumento strategico che, grazie a una comunicazione chiara e trasparente, 

consente a Erreà di generare una maggiore fiducia nei propri stakeholder e sviluppare un 

business più responsabile e competitivo.  

Erreà obtains the GRS (Global Recycled Standard) certification, 
an international and highly rigorous standard developed by Textile 
Exchange, concerning products containing recycled materials that 
meet requirements of traceability, social and environmental practices, 
as well as control over the use of chemicals throughout all stages of 
the production chain. Issued at the end of the verification process 
by the Certification Body ICEA, the Certificate of Scope also allows 
registration in the Register of Certified Operators, which can be 
consulted and is available on the ICEA website www.icea.bio.

The GRS certification represents a commitment towards consumers 
and the market, as well as being a strategic tool that, thanks to 
clear and transparent communication, enables Erreà to build greater 
trust among its stakeholders and to develop a more responsible and 
competitive business.

Erreà obtains the GRS (Global Recycled Standard) certification, 
an international and highly rigorous standard developed by Textile 
Exchange, concerning products containing recycled materials that 
meet requirements of traceability, social and environmental practices, 
as well as control over the use of chemicals throughout all stages of 
the production chain. Issued at the end of the verification process 
by the Certification Body ICEA, the Certificate of Scope also allows 
registration in the Register of Certified Operators, which can be 
consulted and is available on the ICEA website www.icea.bio.

The GRS certification represents a commitment towards consumers 
and the market, as well as being a strategic tool that, thanks to 
clear and transparent communication, enables Erreà to build greater 
trust among its stakeholders and to develop a more responsible and 
competitive business.
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DIGITAL
PRODUCT
PASSPORT

Erreà introduce il Digital Product Passport per garantire una filiera tracciata, trasparente e 

responsabile. Realizzato in collaborazione con Ympact, leader nelle soluzioni di tracciabilità 

per la moda e il lusso, il progetto permette di associare a ogni capo un QR code unico. 

Scansionandolo, sarà possibile accedere a un archivio digitale con informazioni dettagliate su 

origine delle materie prime, processi produttivi, certificazioni e impatti ambientali.

Un’iniziativa pensata per rispondere alle crescenti richieste normative e di mercato, 

promuovendo al contempo un dialogo più consapevole tra brand, filiera e consumatori.

 

A partire dal 1° marzo 2025, il Passaporto Digitale è disponibile per tutti i nuovi prodotti Erreà.

Erreà introduces the Digital Product Passport to ensure a traceable, 
transparent, and responsible supply chain. Developed in collaboration 
with Ympact, a leader in traceability solutions for the fashion and 
luxury sectors, the project enables each garment to be linked to a 
unique QR code. By scanning it, users can access a digital archive 
with detailed information about the origin of raw materials, production 
processes, certifications, and environmental impact. This initiative 
is designed to meet growing regulatory and market demands while 
fostering a more conscious dialogue between brands, the supply 
chain, and consumers.

Starting from March 1st, 2025, the Digital Product Passport will be 
available for all new Erreà products.

Erreà introduit le Digital Product Passport afin de garantir une chaîne 
d’approvisionnement traçable, transparente et responsable. Réalisé 
en collaboration avec Ympact, leader des solutions de traçabilité 
pour la mode et le luxe, ce projet permet d’associer à chaque article 
un code QR unique. En le scannant, il est possible d’accéder à une 
archive numérique contenant des informations détaillées sur l’origine 
des matières premières, les processus de production, les certifications 
et les impacts environnementaux.
Une initiative pensée pour répondre aux exigences réglementaires 
et commerciales croissantes, tout en favorisant un dialogue plus 
conscient entre la marque, la chaîne d’approvisionnement et les 
consommateurs.
 
À partir du 1er mars 2025, le Passeport Numérique sera disponible pour 
tous les nouveaux produits Erreà.



errea.com/oeko-tex

Lo sport è la cosa più bella del mondo e nulla 
deve inquinare la sua bellezza. 
Per questo, oltre a studiare materiali 
sempre più performanti e a basso impatto 
ambientale, noi di Erreà siamo la prima 
azienda in Europa nel settore teamwear 
ad aver ottenuto la certifi cazione
STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®. 
Un attestato che pone al centro le esigenze 
di tutela della salute e che fi ssa limiti 
estremamente rigorosi sulle componenti dei 
prodotti. 
Ecco perché i nostri tessuti garantiscono 
un elevato livello di sicurezza in qualsiasi 
condizione di impiego.
Con Erreà, sport e salute corrono sempre 
insieme.

Sport is the most beautiful thing in the 
world, and nothing must be allowed to 
pollute that beauty. 
That is why, besides developing increasingly 
high-performance materials that have a low 
impact on the environment, we at Erreà 
are the fi rst teamwear company in Europe 
to have been awarded STANDARD 100 
by OEKO-TEX® certifi cation.
This certifi cation sets extremely strict 
limits for substances harmful to health, 
which is why our fabrics are highly safe in 
all conditions.
With Erreà, sport and health run side by 
side.

Le sport est la plus belle choseau monde et 
rien ne doit l’entacher. 
C’est pourquoi, au-delà de la conception 
de matières toujours plus performantes et 
respectueuses de l’environnement, 
Erreà est le premier fabricant européen 
de vêtements de sport à avoir obtenu 
la certifi cation STANDARD 100 by 
OEKO-TEX®.
Une attestation qui fi xe des limites 
extrêmement strictes en matière de 
substances nocives pour la santé. Voilà 
pourquoi nos tissus garantissent un haut 
niveau de sécurité en toutes conditions 
d’utilisation.
Avec Erreà, sport et santé vont toujours 
de pair.

SIAMO PER
LO SPORT 
PULITO.
ANCHE SULLA
PELLE.

We stand 
for clean 
sport.
Even for 
your skin.

Pour un
sport sain.
Jusque 
sur
la peau.

07
47

44
.O

C
EN

TR
O

CO
T



MALAGA
80% POLYAMIDE
20% ELASTANE

190 g/mq

MEMPHIS MESH
100% POLYESTER

178 g/mq

MESH 6TP
100% POLYESTER

100 g/mq

MUNDIAL
100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

B-HIVE
100% POLYESTER

135 g/mq

PREMIER
82% POLYESTER
18% ELASTANE

165 g/mq

RUGBY STAMPA
100% POLYESTER

275 g/mq

SATURNO LIGHT
100% POLYESTER

185 g/mq

SKIN
100% POLYESTER

125 g/mq

SORRENTO
92% COTTON
8% ELASTANE

220 g/mq

UTILITY
100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

TECHNO STRECH
100% POLYESTER

108 g/mq

COMPETITION TEXTILE

FREETIME TEXTILE
B-HIVE
100% POLYESTER

135 g/mq

ADAM J
100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

BASIC
100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

CARBON
65% COTTON
35% POLYESTER

290 g/mq

COTTON 1186
100% COTTON

160 g/mq

FULL
100% POLYESTER

240 g/mq

KAMELIA
80% COTTON
20% POLYESTER

290 g/mq

MICROPESANTE
100% POLYESTER

125 g/mq

MICROSOFT
100% POLYESTER

115 g/mq

MUNDIAL
100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

ELASTIC TRICOT
100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

ELASTIC TRICOT
100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

NIDO D’APE
100% POLYESTER

255 g/mq

PIQUET
100% POLYESTER

215 g/mq

STRIPE
100% POLYESTER

95 g/mq

SUPERGA
92% COTTON
8% ELASTANE

200 g/mq

TASLAND
100% POLYESTER

97 g/mq

UTILITY
100% POLYESTER

145 g/mq

WARM-UP
100% POLYESTER

160 g/mq

TRAINING TEXTILE
B30 POLIESTERE
100% POLYESTER

65 g/mq

BASIC
100% POLYESTER

200 g/mq

MALAGA
80% POLYAMIDE
20% ELASTANE

190 g/mq

RIB WIND
100% POLYESTER

118 g/mq

WARM-UP
100% POLYESTER

160 g/mq

SYMBOLS

TI-ENERGY 3.0
100% POLYESTER

130 g/mq

SUBLIMATION 20
28

W

SENSIBILITY
81% RECYCLED POLYESTER
19% ELASTANE

165 g/mq

FUTURE
100% RECYCLED
POST-CONSUMER
POLYESTER

140 g/mq

GRS FABRIC

VESTIBILITÀ ADERENTE
VERY CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE ADHERENTE

PERSONALIZZABILE
CUSTOMIZABLE 

PERSONNALISABLE

MODELLO DISPONIBILE PER TRANSFER
MODEL AVAILABLE PER SUBLIMATION

MODÈLE DISPONIBLE PUOR SUBLIMATION

VESTIBILITÀ SEMI-ADERENTE
CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE SEMI-ADHERENTE

VESTIBILITÀ NORMALE
NORMAL FITTING

VESTIBILITE NORMALE

VESTIBILITÀ DONNA
WOMAN FITTING

VESTIBILITE FEMME

RICAMO
EMBROIDERY

BRODERIE

STAMPA A CALDO
HEAT APPLICATION

FLOCAGE

DISPONIBILE FINO AL
final year in catalogue

Disponible jusqu’au

INDOOR

TERRENI CON
ERBA SINTETICA
ARTIFICIAL PITCH

TERRENI ASCIUTTI
DRY GROUNDS

TERRENI CON NEVE
GROUND COVERED WITH SNOW

TERRENI CON FANGO E PIOGGIA
MUDDY AND WET GROUNDS



*I test eseguiti secondo la ISO 18184, utilizzando il virus 
SARS-CoV-2, hanno mostrato che il tessuto Ti-energy®3.0 
in laboratorio ha una riduzione della carica  virale del 99.85% 
rispetto ad un comune tessuto in poliestere  dopo 6 ore di 
contatto con il virus.

*Tests performed in accordance with ISO 18184 using the 
SARS-CoV-2 virus, have proved that in the laboratory, 
Ti-energy®3.0  can reduce the viral load by 99.85% 
compared to a standard polyester fabric six hours after 
coming into contact with the virus.

ANTIBATTERICO ANTIBACTERIAL
ANTIVIRALE ANTI-VIRAL

CERTIFICATO 
OEKO-TEX

OEKO-TEX 
CERTIFIED

Frutto delle più moderne tecnologie nel 
campo dei polimeri avanzati e dell’esperienza 
maturata nell’utilizzo delle nanotecnologie 
iniziata nel 2008, la sezione Ricerca e 
Sviluppo di Erreà presenta il nuovo tessuto 
antivirale* Ti-energy.
 
Si tratta di un importantissimo traguardo raggiunto in 
ambito tessile ottenuto grazie all’impiego di due distinte 
tecnologie: la presenza di nanoparticelle di 
ossido di zinco incapsulate in modo permanente 
nelle fibre di tessuto per ottenere efficacia 
antivirale* e antibatterica e il trattamento 
Minusnine J1+ per conferire estrema impermeabilità 
ai liquidi. Questa duplice funzionalizzazione consente al 
tessuto di diventare un’efficace barriera protettiva 
contro droplet, liquidi, batteri e virus.

Certificato Oeko-Tex Standard 100, Ti-energy 
sarà disponibile anche per tutte le società 

sportive che vorranno utilizzarlo per offrire una 
maggiore sicurezza ai propri atleti.

Fruit of state-of-the-art technologies in the field 
of advanced polymers and of the experience 
gained in the use of nanotechnologies since 
2008, the Erreà research and development team 
is presenting Ti-Energy, the new anti-
viral* fabric.
 
This truly important achievement in the world 
of fabrics was made possible by the use of 
two separate technologies: the zinc oxide 
nanoparticles, permanently encapsulated in 
the fibres, have antiviral* and antimicrobial 
properties, and the Minusnine J1+ treatment 
which makes the fabric super-impermeable to 
liquids. This dual function allows the fabric to 
form an effective protective barrier against 
droplets, liquids, bacteria and viruses.

 
Oeko-Tex Standard 100 certified, Ti-
energy will also be available to all sports 

clubs that want to use it to enhance the safety 
of their athletes.

TI-ENERGY: IL NUOVO TESSUTO ANTIVIRALE* TI-ENERGY: THE NEW  ANTI-VIRAL* FABRIC

CON ERREÀ SPORT
SALUTE E SICUREZZA
CORRONO SEMPRE

INSIEME

WITH ERREÀ SPORT 
HEALTH AND SAFETY 

ALWAYS RUN
 HAND IN HAND

Fruit des technologies les plus modernes 
dans le domaine des polymères avancés et 
de l’expérience acquise dans l’utilisation des 
nanotechnologies, qui a débuté en 2008, la 
section R&D d’Erreà Sport présente le nouveau 
tissu antiviral* Ti-Energy.
 
Cet extraordinaire succès en matière textile est le fruit 
de l’association de deux technologies spécifiques 
: la présence de nanoparticules d’oxyde de 
zinc encapsulées qui restent dans les fibres 
de tissu pour déployer leur efficacité antivirale et 
antibactérienne, et le traitement Minusnine J1+, qui 
confère une imperméabilité extrême aux liquides. 
Cette double fonctionnalisation permet au tissu de 
devenir une barrière protectrice efficace contre 
gouttelettes, liquides, bactéries et virus.

 
Certifié Oeko-Tex Standard 100, Ti-Energy 
sera proposé également à tous les clubs de sport 

qui souhaitent l’utiliser afin d’offrir davantage de sécurité 
à leurs athlètes.

*Les tests réalisés selon la norme ISO 18184 avec le virus  
SARS-CoV-2 ont montré que, en laboratoire, le tissu 
Ti-energy®3.0 assure une réduction de 99,85% de la 
charge virale comparé à un tissu commun en polyester 
au  bout de 6 heures de contact avec le virus.

ANTIBACTÉRIEN
ANTIVIRAL

CERTIFIÉ 
OEKO-TEX 
TI-ENERGY : LE NOUVEAU TISSU ANTIVIRAL*

AVEC ERREÀ SPORT, 
SANTÉ ET SÉCURITÉ 

VONT TOUJOURS 
ENSEMBLE !
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07780
black/anthracite/white

00670
red/black/white

19100
white/black/anthracite

05180
white/green/grey

05850
green/grey/white

06640
blue/navy/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

03480
navy/yellow/white

00370
white/red/grey

02060
navy/red/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

03280
maroon/grey/white

00670
red/black/white

02850
orange/black/white

05660
yellow/black/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

05850
green/grey/white

06640
blue/navy/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

02060
navy/red/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

04270
yellow/navy/white

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

12
20

28

EVAN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0E0C	 HM0E1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

ELSA 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMMV3C	 PMMV4C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE CORINNE 
 

20
28

ELOY 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0G0S	 HM0G1S	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

EDISON 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMMP3S	 PMMP4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE ALEX 
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07780
black/anthracite/white

02060
navy/red/white

00670
red/black/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

06640
blue/navy/white

05850
green/grey/white

02060
navy/red/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

00670
red/black/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

05850
green/grey/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

00670
red/black/white

02060
navy/red/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

06640
blue/navy/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

05210
white/blue/navy

06640
blue/navy/white

00410
white/navy/red

07780
black/anthracite/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

05850
green/grey/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

06640
blue/navy/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

02060
navy/red/white

00670
red/black/white

05850
green/grey/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

 13

20
28

EMIR 
   SRO 

Adult Junior
HM0F0C	 HM0F1C	
S»3XL YXS-XXS-XS

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

20
28

EDEN 
   SRWO 

Adult Junior
HM0I0C	 HM0I1C	
S»XXL YXS-XXS-XS

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 

20
28

EBER 
   NRO 

Adult Junior
HG0H0Z	 HG0H1Z	
S»3XL YXS-XXS-XS

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

20
28

ELTON 
   NRO 

Adult Junior
HG0L0Z	 HG0L1Z	
S»3XL YXS-XXS-XS

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
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00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

06640
blue/navy/white

02060
navy/red/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

00670
red/black/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

05850
green/grey/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

05850
green/grey/white

06640
blue/navy/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

02060
navy/red/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

03280
maroon/grey/white

00670
red/black/white

00410
white/navy/red

00670
red/black/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

05850
green/grey/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

05210
white/blue/navy

06640
blue/navy/white

02060
navy/red/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

14
20

28

ERICK 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG0J0Z	 HG0J1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
28

ESTELLA 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG0G0Z	 HG0G1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
28

ELIAS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG0I0Z	 HG0I1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
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00780
yellow/navy

01920
navy/yellow

00500
red/white

01910
navy/red

00580
red/navy

00610
red/black

white/red
00210

03140
maroon/sky blue

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00310
white/black

01180
sky blue/navy

11980
petrol blue/white

01520
blue/yellow

02510
black/red

00260
white/blue

01500
blue/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

22650
fuchsia fl uo/blackwhite/red

00210

00500
red/white

04610
black/fuchsia fl uo

00260
white/blue

01500
blue/white

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

00310
white/black

02500
black/white

00780
yellow/navy

01920
navy/yellow

01910
navy/red

00580
red/navy

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

 17

20
29

ADRIEN 
   NRO 

Adult Junior
HM0W0C	 HM0W1C	
S»3XL YXS-XXS-XS

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 

AMELIA 
   NRWO 

Adult Junior
HM1A3C	 HM1A4C	
S»XXL YXS-XXS-XS

IT FITS LIKE CORINNE 

20
29

ANIKA 
   SRWO 

Adult Junior
HM1E0C	 HM1E1C	
S»XXL YXS-XXS-XS

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
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01920
navy/yellow

02510
black/red

00500
red/white

01910
navy/red

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

00500
red/white

01900
navy/white

01910
navy/red

00280
white/navy

01920
navy/yellow

02500
black/white

11980
petrol blue/white

02510
black/red

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

18
20

29

ARCO 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1B0C	 HM1B1C	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

20
29

ALFONSO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG1F0Z	 HG1F1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

AMANDA 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1C3C	 HM1C4C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE EDEN 
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00500
red/white

00500
red/white

00500
red/white

00280
white/navy

00280
white/navy

00280
white/navy

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

01900
navy/white

01900
navy/white

01910
navy/red

01910
navy/red

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

01920
navy/yellow

01920
navy/yellow

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

02510
black/red

02510
black/red

11980
petrol blue/white

11980
petrol blue/white

02510
black/red

 19

20
29

ALICE 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG1K0Z	 HG1K1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
29

AMEDEO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG1J0Z	 HG1J1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
29

ARIS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HG1L0Z	 HG1L1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
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00670
red/black/white

00670
red/black/white

03260
maroon/black/white

03260
maroon/black/white

07320
navy/white/yellow

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

00410
white/navy/red

02850
orange/black/white

02850
orange/black/white

04210
navy/white/red

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

08140
black/white/anthracite

05660
yellow/black/white

05660
yellow/black/white

01070
green/black/white

01070
green/black/white

00870
yellow/blue/white

00870
yellow/blue/white

06710
blue/white/navy

06710
blue/white/navy

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

22
20

26

CURTIS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1D0C	 GM1D1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 

20
26

CORINNE 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1E0C	 GM1E1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
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00670
red/black/white

00670
red/black/white

00670
red/black/white

00410
white/navy/red

07320
navy/white/yellow

07320
navy/white/yellow

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

05210
white/blue/navy

05210
white/blue/navy

19100
white/black/anthracite

00410
white/navy/red

00410
white/navy/red

02850
orange/black/white

04210
navy/white/red

04210
navy/white/red

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

08140
black/white/anthracite

08140
black/white/anthracite

01070
green/black/white

01070
green/black/white

01070
green/black/white

06710
blue/white/navy

06710
blue/white/navy

06710
blue/white/navy

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

05660
yellow/black/white

04270
yellow/navy/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

 23

20
26

CARRY 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1G0S	 GM1G1S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 

CORDELL 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMLZ3S	 PMLZ4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE TI-MOTHY SLEEVELESS 
 

20
26

CLARK 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0Q0C	 GM0Q1C	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 

20
26

CARMEN 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0R0C	 GM0R1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
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00670
red/black/white

00670
red/black/white

07320
navy/white/yellow

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

00410
white/navy/red

04210
navy/white/red

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

08140
black/white/anthracite

01070
green/black/white

01070
green/black/white

06710
blue/white/navy

06710
blue/white/navy

24
20

26

CHRISTOPHER 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
GG0O0Z	 GG0O1Z	 GG0O2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 

20
26

CRISTINE 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0P0Z	 GG0P1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 
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00670
red/black/white

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

01070
green/black/white

06710
blue/white/navy

00670
red/black/white

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

01070
green/black/white

06710
blue/white/navy

 25

20
26

CLANCY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0N0Z	 GG0N1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 

20
26

CHARLES 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0Q0Z	 GG0Q1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 
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02700
orange/white

white/red
00210

84830
military green/white

01900
navy/white

01900
navy/white

000250
black/white

00280
white/navy

00260
white/blue

00760
yellow/blue

00280
white/navy

00500
red/white

00310
white/black

02500
black/white

26220
fuxia fl uo/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

03100
maroon/white

05110
white/fuxia fl uo

01500
blue/white

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

00280
white/navy

00500
red/white

84830
military green/white

03100
maroon/white

01900
navy/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

 27

20
26

MARK 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1V0C	 GM1V1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
26

MARGIE 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2C0S	 GM2C1S	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

MELVIN  
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1X0C	 GM1X1C	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOM

LOOK
MARK

03100
maroon/white

03100
maroon/white

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

00280
white/navy

00280
white/navy

00500
red/white

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

00900
green/white

84830
military green/white

84830
military green/white

01900
navy/white

01900
navy/white

28
20

26

MICK 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0T0Z	 GG0T1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
 

20
26

MATT 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0S0Z	 GG0S1Z	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

Look CLASSIC
 29



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK CUSTOM

LOOK 
CLASSIC

New colour CLASSIC

30



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

00150
maroon

00020
red

00010
white

03340
orange fl uo

00030
yellow

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

4XL

5XL

2YXS

4XL

5XL

2YXS

4XL

5XL

2YXS

2YXS

4XL

5XL

4XL

5XL

2YXS

2YXS*

*
Only white, red, bleu and navy

01500
blue/white

00310
white/black

00500
red/white

01900
navy/white

03100
maroon/white

02500
black/white

84830
military green/white

00900
green/white

26020
anthracite/white

AD
JR

KID
AD

JR
KID

AD
JR

 31

20
30

EVERTON 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
EM1R0C	 EM1R1C	 EM1R2C 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

LEONARD 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0H0C	 HM0H1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK CUSTOM

LOOK 
CLASSIC

00150
maroon

00020
red

00010
white

00130
orange

00030
yellow

68850
military green

35990
cyan

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

00050
sky blue

00180
anthracite

00070
blue

00140
purple

00090
navy

00060
fuchsia

00120
black

03310
yellow fl uo

04810
petrol blue

AD
JR

KID

32
20

30

MARVIN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
GM1F0C	 GM1F1C	 GM1F2C 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

00020
red

03340
orange fl uo

00010
white

00030
yellow

03320
green fl uo

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

03330
fuchsia fl uo

00150
maroon

00020
red

00010
white

03340
orange fl uo

00030
yellow

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

03330
fuchsia fl uo

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

 33

ALLAN 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMJJ3S	 PMJJ4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE TI-MOTHY SLEEVELESS 
 

20
30

ALISON 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM740S	 FM741S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

MARION 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EM1T0C	 EM1T1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK CUSTOM

LOOK 
CLASSIC

00010
white

00040
green

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00150
maroon

00010
white

00040
green

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00150
maroon

01500
blue/white

00050
sky blue

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black00040

green
00020

red
00090

navy
00180

anthracite

00500
red/white

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

34
20

27

CARLOS 
   SRO 

 
Adult		   
FM780C		   
S»4XL		   

COTTON PIQUET MELANGE 
65% cotton - 35% polyester - 220 g/mq 

20
27

CLASS  
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2D0C	 GM2D1C	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

COTTON 1186 -  100% cotton 
 

20
30

ALEX 
   SRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0K0C	 GM0K1C	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

ALEXIS 
   SRCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0L0C	 GM0L1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
27

VIENNA 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1C0C	 GM1C1C	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

B-HIVE 100% polyester - 135 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

00010
white

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

39050
melange navy

31540
light melange grey

00090
navy

00010
white

17680
melange grey

00010
white

4XL

00010
white

00020
red

4XL

00030
yellow

00040
green

00050
sky blue

00070
blue

4XL

00090
navy

4XL

17680
melange grey

4XL

00120
black

00130
orange

00150
maroon

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00020
red

03320
green fl uo

00010
white

BACK

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

 35

20
30

EVO LADIES POLO 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1A0C	 GM1A1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON (PIQUET)- 180 g/mq 
 

20
30

EVO LS POLO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0Z0L	 GM0Z1L	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON (PIQUET)- 180 g/mq 
 

20
30

EVO T-SHIRT 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0X0C	 GMOX1C	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON - 140 g/mq 
 

20
30

COVEN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EM0O0C	 EM0O1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON - 160 g/mq 
 

20
30

EVO SINGLET 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0Y0S	 GM0Y1S	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON - 140 g/mq 
 

20
29

GALE 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0V0S	 HM0V1S	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

EVO POLO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0Z0C	 GM0Z1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON (PIQUET)- 180 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK CUSTOM

LOOK 
CLASSIC

00010
white

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00110
grey

00110
grey

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black 00090

navy
00120

black

00010
white

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00110
grey

00010
white

00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00110
grey

36
20

30

MARKUS 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0O0Z	 FG0O1Z	  
S»4XL	 XXS-XS	  

NIDO D’APE 100% polyester - 255 g/mq 
 

20
30

DAVID 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0B0Z	 FG0B1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

WIRE 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FG0M0Z	 FG0M1Z	 FG0M2Z 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

WITA 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0N0Z	 FG0N1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

WARREN 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FG0L0Z	 FG0L1Z	 FG0L2Z 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

SKYE 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0J0Z	 FG0J1Z	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

00010
white

00020
red

00040
green

68850
military green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

03320
green fl uo

03310
yellow fl uo

00030
yellow

00030
yellow

00130
orange

35990
cyan

00180
anthracite

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

00040
green

68850
military green

00070
blue

00020
red

00180
anthracite

03310
yellow fl uo

00130
orange

35990
cyan

00150
maroon

03320
green fl uo

04810
petrol blue

04810
petrol blue

00150
maroon

5XL

5XL 5XL 5XL

5XL

5XL 5XL

5XL 5XL

5XL

5XL 5XL

 37

20
30

JACOB 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0X0Z	 FG0X1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

JONAS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FG0F0Z	 FG0F1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK CUSTOM

LOOK 
CLASSIC

00020
red

00150
maroon

00010
white

00040
green

68850
military green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00180
anthracite

00030
yellow

04810
petrol blue

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

68850
military green

00040
green

00020
red

00120
black

00020
red

00070
blue

00010
white

00090
navy

00150
maroon

38
20

30

MANFRED 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
HG1A0Z	 HG1A1Z	 HG1A2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

KURT 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FG0Z0Z	 FG0Z1Z	 FG0Z2Z 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 3YXS-2YXS 

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

MARLON 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
HG0K0Z	 HG0K1Z	 HG0K2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

CUSTOMLOOK 
CLASSIC

02500
black/white

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

00020
red

00130
orange

00150
maroon

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

00070
blue

68850
military green

00090
navy

00120
black

00180
anthracite

04810
petrol blue

00030
yellow

BACK

00150
maroon

00020
red

00130
orange

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

68850
military green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00180
anthracite

00030
yellow

04810
petrol blue

 39

20
30

MADISON 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FG1A0Z	 FG1A1Z	 FG1A2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 3YXS-2YXS 

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
26

DYNAMIC 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0M0Z	 GG0M1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 

20
30

MANSEL 3.0 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FG0K0Z	 FG0K1Z	 FG0K2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMTROUSERS

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

00500
red/white

BACK

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

01900
navy/white

BACK

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

40
20

26

RICKY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0T0Z	 GP0T1Z	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

MICROSOFT 100% polyester - 115 g/mq 
 

20
28

REGULO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HP0D0Z	 HP0D1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
27

VICTOR 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0E0Z	 GP0E1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 

20
30

CODY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FPA00Z	 FPA01Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MICROSOFT 100% polyester - 115 g/mq 
 

20
27

IVAN 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP0A0Z	 FP0A1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 

20
26

CARLY 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0C0Z	 GP0C1Z	  
S»XL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMTROUSERS

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00110
grey

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK
BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

BACK

02500
black/white

01900
navy/white

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

41

20
30

DOUGLAS 3.0 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP580Z	 FP581Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SUPERGA 92% cotton 8% elastane - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

DALMA 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP960Z	 FP961Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SUPERGA 92% cotton 8% elastane - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

DENALI 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
EP1A0Z	 EP1A1Z	 EP1A2Z 
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

LAYLA 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP0X0Z	 EP0X1Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
30

COOK 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP590Z	 FP591Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

SUPERGA 92% cotton 8% elastane - 200 g/mq 
 

20
27

KAREN 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0K0Z	 GP0K1Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MALAGA 80% polyamide 20% elastane - 190 g/mq 
 

20
27

MAMI 
   NRO 

 
Adult		   
GP0F0Z		   
S»4XL		   

FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 
 

20
26

VIRGO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0P0Z	 GP0P1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMTROUSERS

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00090
navy

BACK

00120
black

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

BACK
BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

42

20
30

MATTY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
HP0B0Z	 HP0B1Z	 HP0B2Z 
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

MILO 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FP800Z	 FP801Z	 FP802Z 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
 

20
30

VANESSA 3.0 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP770Z	 FP771Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
 

20
30

JAN 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP630Z	 FP631Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 

20
30

MYRON 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
HP0A0Z	 HP0A1Z	 HP0A2Z 
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

JOKER 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP690Z	 FP691Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 

20
30

FLANN 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
EP1H0Z	 EP1H1Z	 EP1H2Z 
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMTROUSERS

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

00090
navy

00020
red

00040
green

00120
black

00150
maroon

BACK

00090
navy

00070
blue

00120
black

BACK

00090
navy

00070
blue

00120
black

BACK

00090
navy

00070
blue

00120
black

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy
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20
30

KEY 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP0W0Z	 EP0W1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

NEVIS 3.0 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FP810Z	 FP811Z	 FP812Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
28

MTS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP1A0Z	 GP1A1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

MICROSOFT 100% polyester - 115 g/mq 
 

20
28

ROB 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0Z0Z	 GP0Z1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

MICROSOFT 100% polyester - 115 g/mq 
 

20
30

PENCK 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP0O0Z	 EP0O1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

CORE 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP0Y0Z	 EP0Y1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

BASIC 100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

20
30

VALERY 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP830Z	 FP831Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
 

20
30

CLAYTON 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FP820Z	 FP821Z	 FP822Z 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

PIQUET 100% polyester - 215 g/mq 
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ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
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LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMTROUSERS

TESSUTO
 TEXTILE
 TISSU

CERNIERA TASCHE
POCKET ZIPS

 FERMETURE POCHES

CERNIERA FONDO PANTALONE
 PANT CUFF ZIPS

 FERMETURE AU BAS DU PANTALON

ELASTICO IN FONDO PANTALONE 
CUFF ELASTIC 

ELASTIQUEAU BAS DU PANTALON

VESTIBILITÀ
FITTING

VESTIBILITE

DENALI KAMELIA – – N

LAYLA W KAMELIA – – N

COOK 3.0 SUPERGA – – N

DOUGLAS 3.0 W SUPERGA – – – A

DALMA W SUPERGA – – – A

MYRON ELASTIC TRICOT – S

MATTY ELASTIC TRICOT – – N

MAMI FULL – – – N

VIRGO FULL – – N

MTS MICROSOFT – – – N

ROB MICROSOFT – – – N

FLANN WARM-UP S

JOCKER WARM-UP – – S

JAN WARM-UP – – S

MILO 3.0 PIQUET – N

VANESSA 3.0 W PIQUET – N

CLAYTON 3.0 PIQUET – – – N

VALERY W PIQUET – – – N

KEY BASIC S

NEVIS 3.0 BASIC – – N

PENCK 3/4 TROUSERS BASIC – – – N

CORE BASIC – – – S
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LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

02560
black/blue

02510
black/red

02520
black/yellow

00900
green/white

00520
red/yellow

02500
black/white

00920
green/yellow

04660
black/amber

02530
black/green

01840
royal/maroon

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

01100
sky blue/white

00020
red

00180
anthracite

03310
yellow fl uo

00010
white

35990
cyan

03320
green fl uo

03340
orange fl uo

87300
white/cyan/sky

87310
petrol blue/green fl uo

BACK

10060
white/navy/green fl uo

02550
black/fuxia

BACK

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR
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20
26

PETER 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2E0C	 GM2E1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

STRIP 
   NCPO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1B0C	 GM1B1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
26

MARCELO 
   SO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2K0C	 GM2K1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

MANOLO 
   NO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2J0C	 GM2J1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00260
white/blue

00280
white/navy

00500
red/white

03100
maroon/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

03280
maroon/grey/white

00670
red/black/white

02850
orange/black/white

05660
yellow/black/white

96340
military green/green fl uo/white

05850
green/grey/white

03480
navy/yellow/white

02060
navy/red/white

06640
blue/navy/white

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

01500
blue/white

00500
red/white

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

46
20

27

VIENNA 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1C0C	 GM1C1C	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

B-HIVE 100% polyester - 135 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 

20
28

EVAN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0E0C	 HM0E1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

20
29

TI-MOTHY 3.0 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1F0C	 HM1F1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

TI-ENERGY_3.0 100% polyester - 130 g/mq 
 

ELSA 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMMV3C	 PMMV4C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE CORINNE 
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LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
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LOOK 
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CUSTOMCOMPETITION

03260
maroon/black/white

04210
navy/white/red

06710
blue/white/navy

01070
green/black/white

08140
black/white/anthracite

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

00670
red/black/white

00870
yellow/blue/white

05660
yellow/black/white

02850
orange/black/white

00280
white/navy

00760
yellow/blue

02700
orange/white

00500
red/white

03100
maroon/white

84830
military green/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR
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20
26

MARK 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1V0C	 GM1V1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
26

CURTIS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1D0C	 GM1D1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00010
white

00150
maroon

00020
red

03340
orange fl uo

00030
yellow

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

4XL

5XL

4XL

5XL

4XL

5XL

2YXS 2YXS

4XL

5XL

2YXS

4XL

5XL

2YXS

2YXS

2YXS*

*
Only white, red, blue and navy

00780
yellow/navy

01920
navy/yellow

00500
red/white

01910
navy/red

00580
red/navy

00610
red/black

white/red
00210

03140
maroon/sky blue

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00310
white/black

01180
sky blue/navy

11980
petrol blue/white

01520
blue/yellow

02510
black/red

00260
white/blue

01500
blue/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

KID
AD

JR
KID

AD
JR

AD
JR

48
20

29

ADRIEN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0W0C	 HM0W1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

20
30

EVERTON 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
EM1R0C	 EM1R1C	 EM1R2C 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

AMELIA 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1A3C	 HM1A4C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE CORINNE 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMCOMPETITION

01500
blue/white

00310
white/black

03100
maroon/white

00500
red/white

01900
navy/white

00150
maroon

00010
white

00090
navy

00020
red

00130
orange

00030
yellow

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

68850
military green

00120
black

00180
anthracite

00070
blue

03310
yellow fl uo

00140
purple

35990
cyan

00050
sky blue

00060
fuchsia

04810
petrol blue

07720
black/yellow fl uo

59120
green fl uo/black

000012
black

00900
green/white

84830
military green/white

26020
anthracite/white

02500
black/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

KID

49

20
30

MARVIN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
GM1F0C	 GM1F1C	 GM1F2C 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
30

LEONARD 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0H0C	 HM0H1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
27

ARBITRO 
   NRO 

 
Adult		   
A295		   
S»XXL		   

MICROSOFT 100% polyester - 115 g/mq 
 

20
28

DOUG 3.0 
   SRO 

 
Adult		   
HM1I0C		   
S»XXL		   

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
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ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00260
white/blue

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

00900
green/white

03100
maroon/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00280
white/navy

000192
navy/yellow

000251
black/red

00150
maroon

00010
white

00020
red

00130
orange

03340
orange fl uo

00030
yellow

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

03330
fuchsia fl uo

000252
black/yellow

000078
yellow/navy

000058
red/navy

000031
white/black

000028
white/navy

000026
white/blue

000023
white/green

000021
white/red

000191
navy/red

000250
black/white

000190
navy/white

000150
blue/white

000090
green/white

000050
red/white

000310
maroon/white

03100
maroon/white

00280
white/navy

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01520
blue/yellow

01900
navy/white

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

02500
black/white

02510
black/red

02620
black/orange

00340
white/maroon

00260
white/blue

00500
red/white

00760
yellow/blue

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

01920
navy/yellow

01910
navy/red

00900
green/white

02500
black/white

Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last | Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht | Hasta agotar existencias

50
20

30

TRANSFER 3.0 
   NCPO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP740Z	 FP741Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
29

TI-MOTHY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FPA10Z	 FPA11Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

TI-ENERGY_3.0 100% polyester - 130 g/mq 
 

20
30

BOLTON 
   NXCPO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
D195	 D196	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

EDO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0B0Z	 GP0B1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

BONN 
   NXPO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
DP0B0Z	 DP0B1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
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ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
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LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00010
white

00020
red

00040
green

00150
maroon

68850
military green

00090
navy

00120
black

00070
blue

000002
red

000001
white

000013
orange

000004
green

000007
blue

000009
navy

000012
black

000001
white

000005
sky blue

003599
cyan

000015
maroon

000002
red

000007
blue

000013
orange

000465
amber

000003
yellow

000331
yellow fl uo

000009
navy

000012
black

000332
green fl uo

000004
green

000018
anthracite

04810
petrol blue

000011
grey

000478
pink

000006
fuchsia

000014
purple

2YXS 2YXS

2YXS 2YXS 2YXS2YXS

2YXS*

*
Only white, red, blue, navy and black

68870
black/military green

02500
black/white

02520
black/yellow

02620
black/orange

02510
black/red

04660
black/amber

00900
green/white

00920
green/yellow

45790
black/after eight

00500
red/white

01520
blue/yellow

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

01920
navy/yellow

01910
navy/red

01940
navy/sky blue

03100
maroon/white

03140
maroon/sky blue

51

20
30

BARNEY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0A0Z	 GP0A1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
27

SHORT PRO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP1C0Z	 GP1C1Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 

20
30

MAXI SKIN 
   NXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A895	 A896	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
30

NEW SKIN 
   NXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
A245	 A246	 A247 
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

00670
red/black/white

03260
maroon/black/white

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

00410
white/navy/red

02850
orange/black/white

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

05660
yellow/black/white

01070
green/black/white

00870
yellow/blue/white

06710
blue/white/navy

22650
fuchsia fl uo/black white/red

00210

00500
red/white

04610
black/fuchsia fl uo

00260
white/blue

01500
blue/white

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

00310
white/black

02500
black/white

00780
yellow/navy

01920
navy/yellow

01910
navy/red

00580
red/navy

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

52
20

29

ANIKA 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1E0C	 HM1E1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

20
26

CORINNE 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1E0C	 GM1E1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N
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LOOK 
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CUSTOMCOMPETITION

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

3XL

4XL

00150
maroon

00020
red

00010
white

03340
orange fl uo

00030
yellow

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00040
green

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

03330
fuchsia fl uo

00010
white

00500
red/white

00090
navy

00120
black

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2
Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise - Personnalisiertes beispiel - Ejemplo personalizado

87300
white/cyan/sky

87310
petrol blue/green fl uo

BACK BACK

47780
navy/white/green fl uo

02550
black/fuxia

AD
JR

AD
JR

53

20
30

MARION 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EM1T0C	 EM1T1C	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

ANSI 
   AXCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMDH3L	 PMDH4L	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

MAYRA 
   SWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2M0S	 GM2M1S	  
S»XL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

MARISOL 
   SWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2L0S	 GM2L1S	  
S»XL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

04270
yellow/navy/white

00670
red/black/white

19100
white/black/anthracite

05180
white/green/grey

05850
green/grey/white

06640
blue/navy/white

07780
black/anthracite/white

00410
white/navy/red

05210
white/blue/navy

03480
navy/yellow/white

00370
white/red/grey

02060
navy/red/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

00280
white/navy

01900
navy/white

white/red
00210

00500
red/white

05110
white/fuxia fl uo

26220
fuxia fl uo/white

00260
white/blue

01500
blue/white

00310
white/black

02500
black/white

Main Fabric 
100% GRS Recycled Polyester

Certified by ICEA
ICEA-TX-3514

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

54
20

28

ELOY 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0G0S	 HM0G1S	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
 

EDISON 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMMP3S	 PMMP4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE ALEX 
 

20
26

MARGIE 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2C0S	 GM2C1S	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMCOMPETITION

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

00020
red

03340
orange fl uo

00010
white

00030
yellow

03320
green fl uo

35990
cyan

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

03330
fuchsia fl uo

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

00670
red/black/white

00410
white/navy/red

07320
navy/white/yellow

05210
white/blue/navy

19100
white/black/anthracite

02850
orange/black/white

04210
navy/white/red

08140
black/white/anthracite

01070
green/black/white

06710
blue/white/navy

05660
yellow/black/white

04270
yellow/navy/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

55

20
26

CARRY 
   SRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1G0S	 GM1G1S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 

CORDELL 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMLZ3S	 PMLZ4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE TI-MOTHY SLEEVELESS 
 

20
30

ALISON 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM740S	 FM741S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

ALLAN 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMJJ3S	 PMJJ4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE TI-MOTHY SLEEVELESS 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMCOMPETITION

000012
black

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

02500
black/white

02520
black/yellow

04610
black/fuchsia fl uo

00010
white

00010
white

00020
red

00090
navy

00070
blue

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

000009
navy

000007
blue

000002
red

00090
navy

00120
black

000007
blue

000002
red

000009
navy

000012
black

56
20

30

ISABEL 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP980Z	 FP981Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MALAGA 80% polyamide 20% elastane - 190 g/mq 
 

20
30

PREMIER 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
B725	 B726	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
30

CARYS 3.0 
   NXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP860Z	 FP861Z	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

VOLLEYBALL 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
D715	 D716	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SORRENTO 92% cotton 8% elatane - 220 g/mq 
 

20
30

AMAZON PRO 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HP0C0Z	 HP0C1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

PERLA 3.0 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0R0Z	 GP0R1Z	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
30

ROS 3.0 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP880Z	 FP881Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMGOALKEEPERS

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

04930
orange fl uo/black

35710
cyan/black

00120
black

000012
black

08180
black/green fl uo

08180
black/green fl uo

000012
black

000012
black000012

black

000012
black

000012
black

000012
black

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

03340
orange fl uo

35990
cyan

00180
anthracite

00020
red

00010
white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

57

20
26

PETER 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2E0C	 GM2E1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
27

KEITA 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0X0L	 HM0X1L	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

IZOR 
   AX 

 
Adult		   
GM2G0L		   
S»3XL		   

82% NYLON 18% ELASTAN 
MESH 100% INSIDE 

20
26

AYER 
   AX 

 
Adult		   
GP0X0Z		   
S»3XL		   

82% NYLON 18% ELASTAN 
MESH 100% INSIDE 

20
26

DEVIN 
   AX 

 
Adult		   
GP1D0Z		   
S»XXL		   

82% NYLON 18% ELASTAN 
MESH 100% INSIDE 

20
30

STOPPER 3.0 
   AR 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0W0Z	 GP0W1Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER - 260 g/mq 
 

20
30

PITCH 3.0 
   AR 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0V0Z	 GP0V1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% POLYESTER - 280 g/mq 
 

20
30

IMPACT 3.0 
   NX 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0U0Z	 GP0U1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
30

HYDRON 
   NR 

 
Adult		   
EP0A0Z		   
S»XXL		   

100% POLYESTER - 172 g/mq 
 

20
30

CAYMAN 
   AX 

 
Adult		   
B335		   
S»3XL		   

100% NEOPRENE/EVA - 300 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMBASKET

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

00700
yellow/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

00700
yellow/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02700
orange/white

02500
black/white

02700
orange/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

58
20

26

DAYTON 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1J0S	 GM1J1S	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
28

ELEVATE 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1H0S	 HM1H1S	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

MAGIC 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1H0S	 GM1H1S	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D
C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMBASKET

00010
white

00020
red

00130
orange

00040
green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00500
red/white

00520
red/yellow

00580
red/navy

02810
orange/black

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01520
blue/yellow

01920
navy/yellow

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00810
yellow/black

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

59

20
30

DARRELL 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM910S	 FM911S	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
30

CHICAGO DOUBLE 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
DM0Q0Z	 DM0Q1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
MESH 6TP 100% polyester - 100 g/mq 

20
30

WING DOUBLE 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0O0S	 HM0O1S	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

RETE CAMP  100% polyester - 160 g/mq  
 

20
26

MAGIC WOMAN 
   NRCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1I0S	 GM1I1S	  
S»3XL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMBASKET

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

22650
fuchsia fl uo/black

00010
white

00020
red

00030
yellow

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

35990
cyan

03330
fuchsia fl uo

03340
orange fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00090
navy

00120
black

00010
white 39050

melange navy
31540

light melange grey

AD
JR

AD
JR

60
20

27

BECKY 
   SRCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM2I0S	 GM2I1S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

ALISON 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM740S	 FM741S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

ALLAN 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PMJJ3S	 PMJJ4S	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

IT FITS LIKE TI-MOTHY SLEEVELESS 
 

20
30

HUNTER 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM920C	 FM921C	  
S»4XL	 XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
30

COVEN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EM0O0C	 EM0O1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON - 160 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMBASKET

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

BACK

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00010
white

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

00040
green

00130
orange

00020
red

00030
yellow

00150
maroon

00500
red/white

00520
red/yellow

00580
red/navy

02810
orange/black

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

01520
blue/yellow

01920
navy/yellow

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00810
yellow/black

00500
red/white

00300
white/grey

00900
green/white

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

22650
fuchsia fl uo/black

000002
red

000001
white

000013
orange

000004
green

000007
blue

000009
navy

000012
black

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

61

20
28

REGULO 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HP0D0Z	 HP0D1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

KAMELIA 80% cotton 20% polyester - 290 g/mq 
 

20
27

MAMI 
   NRO 

 
Adult		   
GP0F0Z		   
S»4XL		   

FULL 100% polyester - 240 g/mq 
 

20
26

LARRY 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0L0Z	 GP0L1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

DALLAS 3.0 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP710Z	 FP711Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

CHICAGO DOUBLE 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
DP0C0Z	 DP0C1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
MESH 6TP 100% polyester - 100 g/mq 

20
27

BECKY SHORT 
   NRCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0Y0Z	 GP0Y1Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
30

MAXI SKIN 
   NXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A895	 A896	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 



R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMRUGBY

00900
green/white

00010
white

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

00300
white/grey

01900
navy/white

00500
red/white

BACK

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
Personnalisiertes Beispiel - Ejemplo personalizado

Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
Personnalisiertes Beispiel - Ejemplo personalizado

01900
navy/white

BACK

02520
black/yellow

000001
white

000007
blue

000002
red

BACK

000004
green

000012
black

000009
navy

000015
maroon

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

BACK

00150
maroon

00090
navy

00120
black

00120
black

00090
navy

00020
red

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

AD
JR

62
20

28

ERBY 
   ARCPO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM1G0C	 HM1G1C	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

AWHA 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0M0C	 GM0M1C	  
S»M	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 

20
28

EDMONTON 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0F0Z	 FJ0F1Z	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

RIB WIND 100% polyester - 118 g/mq 
 

20
30

RYUN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP730Z	 FP731Z	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

ROCCIA 100% polyester - 192 g/mq 
RIB WIND 100% polyester - 118 g/mq 
MALAGA 80% polyamide 20% elastane - 190 g/mq

MARU 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PP6M3Z	 PP6M4Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SATURNO-LIGHT 100% polyester - 185 g/mq 
MALAGA 80% polyanide 20% elastane - 190 g/mq 

20
30

BREST 
   NRCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
D4025	 D4026	 D4027 
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

RUGBY STAMPA 100% polyester - 275 g/mq 
 

ARTUR 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PP7L3Z	 PP7L4Z	  
S	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

SKIN 100% polyester - 125 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMATHLETICS

white/red
00210

white/red
00210

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

59080
yellow fl uo/white

01900
navy/white

08180
black/green fl uo

BACK

59080
yellow fl uo/white

01900
navy/white

BACK

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

08180
black/green fl uo

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

00260
white/blue

00260
white/blue

04920
yellow fl uo/black

04920
yellow fl uo/black

white/red
00210 00260

white/blue
00280

white/navy

BACK

BACK

BACK

59120
green fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

00900
green/white

00900
green/white

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

00310
white/black

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

AD
JR

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

R E C O M M E N D E D  C O M B I N AT I O N

63

20
28

REGIS 
   SXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0K0S	 HM0K1S	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
28

REGIS WOMAN 
   SXCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0L0S	 HM0L1S	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

STARTER 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1M0S	 GM1M1S	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
26

STARTER WOMAN 
   SXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1N0S	 GM1N1S	  
S»XL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
28

ARIHA 
   SXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0U0S	 HM0U1S	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

ARIHA  78% polyester 22% elastane -  140 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMATHLETICS

00500
red/white

00500
red/white

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

02500
black/white

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

02500
black/white

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

59080
yellow fl uo/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

08180
black/green fl uo

00300
white/grey

00500
red/white

59080
yellow fl uo/white

08180
black/green fl uo

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

64
20

26

ROGER 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1O0C	 GM1O1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 

20
26

SHELLY 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1P0C	 GM1P1C	  
S»XL	 XS	  

MUNDIAL 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 

20
28

REMY 
   SXCO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0M0C	 HM0M1C	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
28

REMY WOMAN 
   SXCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0N0C	 HM0N1C	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOMATHLETICS

00120
black

00070
blue

BACK

00090
navy

00020
red

00090
navy

00070
blue

00020
red

00120
black

BACK

BACK

00070
blue

00020
red

00120
black

00090
navy 01500

blue/white
00500

red/white
01900

navy/white

BACK

02500
black/white

00070
blue

03320
green fl uo

BACK

00020
red

00120
black

00090
navy

000007
blue

BACK

000012
black

000002
red

000009
navy

04610
black/fuchsia fl uo

08180
black/green fl uo

00120
black

Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

00120
black

BACK

00090
navy

BACK

65

20
30

MEYER 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP850Z	 FP851Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER 
 

20
30

BLAST 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
D5005	 D5006	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER 
 

20
30

MILLS 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP750Z	 FP751Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER 
PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 

20
30

HYPNOS XV 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP0I0Z	 EP0I1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
30

GWEN 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EP1F0Z	 EP1F1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

OWENS 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0M0Z	 GP0M1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
 

20
27

MARLENE 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP720Z	 FP721Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

MALAGA 80% polyamide 20% elastane - 190 g/mq 
 

20
30

KIOS 3.0 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP870Z	 FP871Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

84% POLYESTER - 16% ELASTANE 
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SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

00020
red

Esempio personalizzato - Example personalised - Exemple personalise
Personnalisiertes Beispiel - Ejemplo personalizado

BACK

03320
green fl uo

03310
yellow fl uo

26520
transparent

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

00610
red/black

BACK

00090
navy

00120
black

01580
blue/navy

01500
blue/white

00500
red/white

01920
navy/yellow

BACK

02500
black/white

Esempio personalizzato
Example personalised
Exemple personalise
Personnalisiertes Beispiel
Ejemplo personalizado

SP
EC

IA
L 

O
RD

ER

MIN. 50 PCS min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

02500
black/white

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

BACK

66
20

26

DYNAMIC 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GG0M0Z	 GG0M1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 

20
30

FLANN 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
EP1H0Z	 EP1H1Z	 EP1H2Z 
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

WARM-UP 100% polyester - 160 g/mq 
 

PREMIER EXTRA 3.0 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PP6P3Z	 PP6P4Z	  
S»XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
30

DWYN 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EJ0I0Z	 EJ0I1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER- 65 g/mq 
 

20
30

WEM 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0H0Z	 FJ0H1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

100% NYLON - 90 g/mq 
 

POWELL 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
PS0M3C	 PS0M4C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
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CUSTOMATHLETICS

00020
red

00020
red

00500
red/white

00500
red/white

00070
blue

00070
blue

01500
blue/white

01500
blue/white

00090
navy

00090
navy

01900
navy/white

01900
navy/white

00120
black

00120
black

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

00500
red/white

01500
blue/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

BEACH VOLLEY

67

20
26

ELAINE 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1Q0S	 GM1Q1S	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

ELAINE EXTRA 
   AXCWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1R0S	 GM1R1S	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

FLORENCE 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0N0Z	 GP0N1Z	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

CRYSTAL 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM1S0S	 GM1S1S	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

CRUZ 
   AXWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0O0Z	 GP0O1Z	  
S»XL	 XS	  

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
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00020
red

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00180
anthracite

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

• Cappuccio staccabile
• Detachable hood
• Capuche amovible et zip
• Abnehmbare Kapuze
• Capucha desmontable

00090
navy

00120
black

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

68
20

26

GEB 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EJ0G0Z	 EJ0G1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

SOFTSHELL 100% polyester - 238 g/mq 
 

20
26

LOKY 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0J0Z	 FJ0J1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

SOFTSHELL 100% polyester - 238 g/mq 
 

20
28

SCOZIA 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GJ0E0S	 GJ0E1S	  
S»5XL	 XXS-XS	  

100% NYLON - 100 g/mq 
SOFTSHELL 100% polyester - 238 g/mq 

20
26

NABILAS 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GJ0B0Z	 GJ0B1Z	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

95% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE - 43g/mq 
PADDING: 100% Polyester 
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CUSTOMJACKETS

00090
navy00090

navy
00120

black

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

00120
black

• Cappuccio staccabile e richiudibile 
all’interno del collo

• Detachable hood which can be 
enclosed in collar

• Capuche amovible et enroulable 
dans le col

• Abnehmbare Kapuze, kann in 
den Kragen eingefaltet werden

• Capucha desmontable y cerrable 
en el interior del cuello

00090
navy

00120
black

• Cappuccio staccabile
• Detachable hood
• Capuche amovible et zip
• Abnehmbare Kapuze
• Capucha desmontable

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

69

20
29

VEGAS COACH 
   NRO 

 
Adult		   
HJ0C0Z		   
M»3XL		   

 NYLON330 100% nylon -    47 g/mq 
PADDING: 100% Polyester 250g/mq 

20
29

VEGAS 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HJ0B0Z	 HJ0B1Z	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

 NYLON330 100% nylon -    47 g/mq 
PADDING: 100% Polyester 250g/mq 

20
26

DNA 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
FJ0A0Z	 FJ0A1Z	 FJ0A2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

STRIPE 100% polyester - 95 g/mq 
RIB-WIND 100% polyester - 118 g/mq 

20
26

DALILA 
   NRWO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0L0Z	 FJ0L1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

STRIPE 100% polyester - 95 g/mq 
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00090
navy

00120
black

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00020
red

• Cappuccio Interno  • inner hood  • capot intérieur
• Innere Haube  • Wewnetrzny kaptur

04920
yellow fl uo/black

00090
navy

59120
green fl uo/black

BACK

00120
black

00610
red/black

01580
blue/navy

• Asole per i pollici alle estremità
   delle maniche
• Thumbholes at the end of sleeves
• Ouvertures pour les pouces aux 

extrémités des manches
• Daumenschlaufen am Ende der Ärmel
• Ojales para los pulgares en los 

extremos de las mangas

• Catarifrangenti sul fronte e retro
• Reflectors on front and back
• Éléments rétroréfléchissants à 

l’avant et à l’arrière
• Reflektoren vorn und hinten
• Reflectantes en la parte 

delantera y trasera

00090
navy

00120
black

00180
anthracite

• Tasche con cerniera
• Zip pockets
• Poches zippées 
• Reißverschlusstaschen
• Bolsillos con cremallera

00090
navy

00120
black

70

20
29

BABYLON 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HJ0D0Z	 HJ0D1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

STRIPE 100% polyester - 95 g/mq 
RIB-WIND 100% polyester - 118 g/mq 

20
28

EDMONTON 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0F0Z	 FJ0F1Z	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

RIB WIND 100% polyester - 118 g/mq 
 

20
26

SYUN 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0K0Z	 FJ0K1Z	  
S»4XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

STRIPE 100% polyester - 95 g/mq 
 

20
30

NIAMH 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EJ0H0Z	 EJ0H1Z	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

TASLAND 100% polyester - 97 g/mq 
 

20
30

DWYN 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EJ0I0Z	 EJ0I1Z	  
S»3XL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER- 65 g/mq 
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03320
green fl uo

00070
blue

00090
navy

03310
yellow fl uo

00120
black

00150
maroon

00020
red

00040
green

00070
blue

03310
yellow fl uo

03320
green fl uo

00030
yellow

00130
orange

00150
maroon

00020
red

00120
black

00040
green

00090
navy

BACK

000012
black

000009
navy

BACK

03320
green fl uo

03310
yellow fl uo

26520
transparent

• Resistente ad acqua e pioggia
• Water and rain repellent
• Résistant à l’eau et à la pluie
• Wasser- und regenbeständig
• Resistente al agua y la lluvia

• Resistente ad acqua e pioggia
• Water and rain repellent
• Résistant à l’eau et à la pluie
• Wasser- und regenbeständig
• Resistente al agua y la lluvia

• Catarifrangenti sul fronte e retro
• Reflectors on front and back
• Éléments rétroréfléchissants à 

l’avant et à l’arrière
• Reflektoren vorn und hinten
• Reflectantes en la parte 

delantera y trasera

71

20
30

OTTAWA 3.0 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0E0Z	 FJ0E1Z	  
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

B30 100% polyester - 65 g/mq 
 

20
30

PRESSING 
   NRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
GJ0A0Z	 GJ0A1Z	 GJ0A2Z 
S»3XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	 2YXS 

B30 100% polyester - 65 g/mq 
 

20
26

BASIC RAIN 
   NRO 

 
Adult		   
B675		   
S»3XL		   

B30 100% polyester - 65 g/mq 
 

20
30

WEM 
   SXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FJ0H0Z	 FJ0H1Z	  
S»XXL	 XXS-XS	  

100% NYLON - 90 g/mq 
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00120
black

00010
white

37080
white/cyan

37080
white/cyan

BACK

00120
black

00010
white

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

ACTIVE TENSE

BACK

• Vestibilità aderente per massimo comfort e libertà 
di movimento durante l’attività sportiva

• Collo a giro progettata per migliorare postura e 
rendimento

• Esoscheletro a supporto posturale.
• Supporto mirato per i muscoli della parte alta della 

schiena, articolazioni delle spalle e cuffie dei rotatori
• Supporto extra per gomiti e muscoli delle braccia
• Fasce elastiche interne a sostegno del deltoide, 

tricipite, trapezio
• Riduzione della vibrazione muscolare 
• Traspirante
• Cuciture ultra piatte effettuate con tecnologia 

giapponese 
• Film termoadesivo  aggrappante di altezza 4 cm per 

un miglior grip\tenuta
• Tessuto contenente elastomero per una miglior 

vestibilità
• Tape con certificato Standard 100 by Oeko - Tex

• Coupe ajustée pour un confort maximal et une 
liberté de mouvement pendant l’activité sportive

• Col rond conçu pour améliorer la posture et les 
performances

• Exosquelette pour un soutien postural
• Soutien ciblé pour les muscles du haut du dos, les 

articulations des épaules et les rotateurs
• Support supplémentaire pour les coudes et les 

muscles des bras
• Bandes élastiques internes pour soutenir le deltoïde, 

le triceps et le trapèze
• Réduction des vibrations musculaires
• Respirant
• Coutures ultra-plates réalisées avec une technologie 

japonaise
• Thermofilm adhésif de 4 cm de hauteur pour une 

meilleure adhérence et ajustement
• Tissu contenant de l’élastomère pour un meilleur 

ajustement
• Ruban avec certification Standard 100 by Oeko - Tex

• Close-fitting for maximum comfort  during sports 
activities

• Round neck designed to improve posture and 
performance

• Exoskeleton for postural support
• Targeted support for muscles in the upper back, 

shoulders’ joints, and rotators’ cuffs
• Extra support for elbows and arm muscles
• Internal stretched bands to support the deltoids, 

triceps, and trapezius
• Muscle vibration reduction
• Breathable
• Ultra-flat seams made with Japanese technology
• 4 cm high adhesive thermofilm for better grip and fit
• Fabric containing elastomer for a better fit
• Tape with Standard 100 by Oeko - Tex certification

• Ajuste ceñido para un máximo confort y libertad de 
movimiento durante la actividad deportiva.

• Cuello redondo diseñado para mejorar la postura y 
el rendimiento.

• Exoesqueleto de soporte postural.
• Soporte específico para los músculos de la parte 

superior de la espalda, articulaciones de los 
hombros y manguitos rotadores.

• Soporte adicional para codos y músculos de los 
brazos.

• Bandas elásticas internas para soportar el deltoides, 
tríceps y trapecio.

• Reducción de la vibración muscular.
• Transpirable.
• Costuras ultra planas realizadas con tecnología 

japonesa.
• Película termoadhesiva adherente de 4 cm de altura 

para un mejor agarre y ajuste.
• Tejido que contiene elastómero para un mejor 

ajuste.
• Cinta con certificado Standard 100 by Oeko - Tex

• Enganliegende Passform für Tragekomfort und 
Bewegungsfreiheit beim Sport

• Rundhalsausschnitt zur Verbesserung von 
Körperhaltung und Leistung

• Exoskelett zur Haltungsunterstützung
• Gezielte Unterstützung der oberen 

Rückenmuskulatur, der Schultergelenke und der 
Rotatorenmanschetten

• Zusätzliche Unterstützung für Ellenbogen und 
Armmuskeln

• Innere Elastikbänder zur Unterstützung von 
Deltamuskel, Trizeps und Trapezius

• Reduzierung der Muskelvibrationen
• Atmungsaktives Material
• Ultraflache Nähte mit japanischer Technologie
• 4 cm hohe, haftende Thermoklebefolie für besseren 

Halt \Griff
• Elastomer enthaltendes Gewerbe für eine bessere 

Passform
• Klebeband mit Standard 100 by Oeko-Tex

72

20
26

ADERYN SS 
   AX  3  O 

 
Adult		   
UM0J0C		   
S»XXL		   

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
 

20
26

ACTIVE TENSE LITE 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UM0I0C	 UM0I1C	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

94% POLYAMIDE - 6% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

ACTIVE TENSE LITE 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UP0G0Z	 UP0G1Z	  
S»XXL	 XS	  

94% POLYAMIDE - 6% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

KARIL LS 
   AX  3  O 

 
Adult		   
UM0J0L		   
S»XXL		   

PREMIER 82% polyester 18% elastane - 165 g/mq 
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CUSTOMBASE LAYER

00120
black

BACK

00020
red

00010
white

00070
blue

00090
navy

YXS

00120
black

YXS

BACK

00060
fuchsia

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

BACK

00030
yellow

00130
orange

00020
red

00150
maroon

00010
white

00070
blue

00040
green

00120
black

BACK

00120
black

00090
navy

     3Dwear

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

00040
green

00150
maroon

00020
red

00130
orange

00030
yellow

00010
white

00070
blue

00010
white

00020
red

73

20
26

PERSIA 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult		   
UM0K0L		   
XS/S - M/L - XL/XXL		   

40% WOOL 40% POLYPROPILENE 15%POLYAMIDE 
5%ELASTANE 

20
26

KELVIN 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UM0L0L	 UM0L1L	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 XXS-XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 10% POLYESTER 5% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

KEN 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UM0M0L	 UM0M1L	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 XXS-XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 10% POLYESTER 5% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

KIAN 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UM0N0C	 UM0N1C	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 10% POLYESTER 5% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

KIMK 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UM0O0S	 UM0O1S	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 15% POLYESTER 
 

20
26

KYRAN 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UP0I0Z	 UP0I1Z	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 10% POLYESTER 5% ELASTANE 
 

20
26

KOLE 
   A  3  IO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
UP0H0Z	 UP0H1Z	  
S/M-L/XL-XXL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

85% POLYAMIDE 10% POLYESTER 5% ELASTANE 
 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS ACCESSORIES

LOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC CUSTOMBASE LAYER

00010
white

BACK

00010
white

00150
maroon

00020
red

00130
orange

32120
anthracite melange

00030
yellow

00040
green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00010
white

00150
maroon

00020
red

00130
orange

32120
anthracite melange

00030
yellow

00040
green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

BACK

00090
navy

00010
white

00120
black

00120
black

00090
navy

00070
blue

00020
red

03320
green fl uo

00010
white

BACK

74
20

30

DARIS 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FM0B0L	 FM0B1L	  
S/M - L/XL - XXL/3XL	 YXS-XXS/XS	  

90% POLYETìSTER - 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
30

DAWE 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FP0B0Z	 FP0B1Z	  
S/M - L/XL - XXL/3XL	 YXS-XXS/XS	  

90% POLYETìSTER - 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
30

DEREK 
   AXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GP0S0Z	 GP0S1Z	  
S/M - L/XL - XXL/3XL YXS-XXS/XS	  

90% POLYETìSTER - 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
30

ALLENAMENTO 
   SX 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A3010	 A3011	  
M»XL	 XS	  

46% POLYESTER - 46% COTTON - 8% ELASTANE 
 

20
30

EVO SINGLET 
   NXO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GM0Y0S	 GM0Y1S	  
S»5XL	 YXS-XXS-XS	  

100% COTTON - 140 g/mq 
 

20
29

GALE 
   SRO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HM0V0S	 HM0V1S	  
S»4XL	 XS	  

UTILITY 100% polyester - 145 g/mq 
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CUSTOMACCESSORIES

000002
red

000334
orange fl uo

000333
fuchsia fl uo

000331
yellow fl uo

000332
green fl uo

000008
royal

BACK

000026
white/blue

000028
white/navy

001810
orange fl uo/yellow fl uo

000050
red/white

BACK

000001
white

000015
maroon

000002
red

000003
yellow

000331
yellow fl uo

000332
green fl uo

000004
green

000016
dark green

000005
sky blue

003599
cyan

000007
blue

000012
black

000018
anthracite

000011
grey

000478
pink

000014
purple

27710
after eight

04810
petrol blue

000008
royal

000009
navy

PACKAGE OF 10 PIECES FOR SIZE PACKAGE OF 5 PIECES FOR SIZE

000001
white

000015
maroon

000002
red

000004
green

000007
blue

000009
navy

000003
yellow

000012
black

000013
orange

000013
orange

75

20
30BIB 

   NX 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
A980	 A981	 A982 
		   

100% POLYESTER- 120 g/mq 
 

20
30BIB DOUBLE 

   NX 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
C990	 C991	  
M-XL	 XS	  

100% POLYESTER - 120 g/mq 
 

20
30POLYESTERE 

   PO 

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
A410	 A411	 A412 
		   

70% POLYESTER 15% COTTON 10% NYLON 5% ELASTANE 
 

20
30TRANSPIR 

   PO 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A405	 A406	  
		   

80% NYLON 15% COTTON 5% ELASTANE 
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000196
navy/blue

000250
black/white

000028
white/navy

000190
navy/white

000190
navy/white

000028
white/navy

000250
black/white

00280
white/navy

00280
white/navy

02500
black/white

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

000028
white/navy

000250
black/white

000190
navy/white

000031
white/black

SIZE ENERGY GRIP:
M:39/41

L: 42/44

XL: 45/47

000050
red/white

000052
red/yellow

000090
green/white

000098
green/navy

000150
blue/white

000151
blue/red

000152
blue/yellow

000190
navy/white

000251
black/red

000252
black/yellow

000250
black/white

000191
navy/red

000192
navy/yellow

00010
white

00150
maroon

00020
red

00130
orange

00040
green

00070
blue

00090
navy

00030
yellow

00120
black

76
20

26SOCKS PRO 
   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GC0B0Z	 GC0B1Z	  
		   

90% POLYESTER 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
28ENERGY GRIPP 3.0 

   

 
Adult		   
HC0A0Z		   
M-L-XL		   

70%NYLON 20%COTTON 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
30ZONE 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
A400Z	 A401Z	 A402Z 
		   

75% POLYESTER 15% COTTON 7% NYLON 3% ELASTANE 
 

20
30ACTIVE 

   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A432	 A433	  
M-L-XL	 XS	  

80% COTTON 16% NYLON 4% ELASTANE 
 

20
30SKIP 

   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A422	 A423	  
M-L-XL	 XS	  

80% COTTON 16% NYLON 4% ELASTANE 
 

20
26JUMP 

   O 

 
Adult		   
FA2R0Z		   
M-L-XL		   

50% COTTON 50% ELASTANE 
 

20
30ALPHA 

   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FC0A0Z	 FC0A1Z	  
M-L-XL	 XS	  

80% COTTON 20% ELASTANE 
 

20
30BEST 

   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
FC0B0Z	 FC0B1Z	  
		   

45% COTTON 45% POLYESTER 10% ELASTANE 
 

20
30COMFORT 

   O 

 
Adult		   
A426		   
ONE SIZE		   

80% COTTON 16% NYLON 4% ELASTANE 
 

20
30TRAINING  

   O 

 
Adult	 Junior	  
A428	 A429	  
M-L-XL	 XS	  

55% COTTON 40% NYLON 5% ELASTANE 
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LI
M

IT
ED

 E
D

IT
IO

N

33790
white/navy/cyan

00410
white/navy/red

37090
white/black/green fl uo

14530
white/blue/cyano

00410
white/navy/red

18110
white/black/grey

96980
yellow/navy/fuxia

96980
yellow/navy/fuxia

30960
yellow/navy/cyano

B0210
navy/yellow fl uo/blu3005C

43870
black/gray/anthracite

B0200
navy/red/navy281C

B0230
royal/orange/navy

B0220
refl ex_blueC/fuxia/navy

01700
royal/white

42180
white/multicolor

05270
white/grey/black 04980

white/blue/orange

FU
TS

AL

FU
TS

AL

97010
white/anthracite/safety yellow

96990
red/cyan/amber/black

97000
navy/safety yellow/cyan

97000
navy/safety yellow/cyan

000281
orange/black

71540
yellow fl uo/navy/green fl uo

97040
white/black/anthracite/yellow

05120
white/red/navy

05120
white/red/navy

54230
white/purple/fuxia

54230
white/purple/fuxia

03780
white/navy/yellow

05150
white/yellow/black

96960
white/safety yellow/cyan

96970
safety yellow/navy/cyan

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

77

20
28PRO MATCH LEGACY 

   Q 

 
		   
HA0X0Z		   
SIZE 5		   

Competition 
 

20
27NEW GARA ELITE 

   Q 

 
		   
HA0A0Z		   
SIZE 5		   

Competition 
 

20
27STREAM HYBRID HERITAGE 

  F 

 
		   
HA0D0Z		   
SIZE 4-5		   

Competition/Training 
 

20
27MERCURIO HERITAGE 

   P 

 
		   
HA0G0Z		   
SIZE 3-4-5		   

Training 
 

20
28NEW TEAM OFFICIAL TRAINING 

   P 

 
		   
HA0Y0Z		   
SIZE 3-4-5		   

Training 
 

20
27SUPER EVO HERITAGE 

   

 
		   
HA0C0Z		   
SIZE 3-4-5		   

Training 
 

20
27HURAN HYBRID HERITAGE 

  F 

 
		   
HA0B0Z		   
SIZE 4		   

Competition 
 

20
27STORM HERITAGE FUTSAL 

   

 
		   
HA0H0Z		   
SIZE 4		   

Training 
 

20
26GO KICK 

   

 
		   
GA1C0Z		   
ONE SIZE		   

Training 
 

20
27RA ID HERITAGE 

   P 

 
		   
HA0I0Z		   
SIZE 5-6-7		   

Indoor 
 

20
30TRICK 

   

 
		   
T0074		   
ONE SIZE		   

Training 
 

20
27RUGBY PREMIUM HERITAGE 

   

 
		   
HA0L0Z		   
SIZE 5		   

Competition 
 

20
27RUGBY ACADEMY HERITAGE 

   P 

 
		   
HA0J0Z		   
SIZE 3-4-5		   

Training 
 

20
26RUGBY SUPER SKILL 

   

 
		   
GA0S0Z		   
SIZE 4-5		   

Training 
 

20
27VER8P ID HERITAGE 

   

 
		   
HA0S0Z		   
SIZE 5		   

Training 
 

20
27MINI BALL SOCCER  

   P 

 
		   
HA0U0Z		   
ONE SIZE	  

 

20
27MINI BALL VOLLEY HERITAGE 

   

 
		   
HA0R0Z		   
ONE SIZE	  

 

20
27MINI BALL BASKET ID HERITAGE 

   P 

 
		   
HA0T0Z		   
ONE SIZE	  

 

20
27MINI BALL RUGBY HERITAGE 

   P 

 
		   
HA0K0Z		   
ONE SIZE	  
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53

60 34

16

000058
red/navy

000009
navy

000012
black

000015
maroon

000002
red

000004
green

000007
blue

000009
navy

000012
black

07830
black/orange fl uo

53

52 32

15

48

48 26

10

01500
blue/white

02500
black/white

01900
navy/white

32540
anthracite/black

41

71 32

26

58 30

32540
anthracite/black

41

71 32

Fino ad esaurimento scorte 
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

78

25720 
H CM 15 25705 

H CM 10 

20
30PRO 

   

 
		   
T0303		   
80 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30BASIC 

   

 
		   
T0313		   
78 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30BASIC MEDIA 

   

 
		   
T0313M		   
49 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BAJA GRANDE 

   

 
		   
GA0B0Z		   
64 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BAJA MEDIA 

   

 
		   
GA0C0Z		   
30 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BAJA TROL 

   

 
		   
GA0D0Z		   
64 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
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01500
blue/white

32540
anthracite/black

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

50

34 24

12

01500
blue/white

32540
anthracite/black

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

35

34 24

48

35 24

12

01580
blue/navy

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

02000
navy/grey

02600
black/grey

36

2435

01580
blue/navy

01910
navy/red

01920
navy/yellow

02000
navy/grey

02600
black/grey

45

34 23

12

000015
maroon

000002
red

000007
blue

000009
navy

000012
black

000004
green

41

33 20

000015
maroon

000002
red

000004
green

000009
navy

000012
black

000007
blue

48

33 20

00120
black

00090
navy

08180
black/green fl uo

07830
black/orange fl uo

07720
black/yellow fl uo 00070

blue
00020

red
00090

navy
00120

black

45

33 18

79

25735 
H CM 12 

25735 
H CM 12 

25735 
H CM 12 

20
26BOOKER 

   

 
		   
GA0I0Z		   
33 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BOOKER KID 

   

 
		   
GA0J0Z		   
23 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30LYNOS 

   

 
		   
EA1A0Z		   
33 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30LYNOS KID 

   

 
		   
EA1B0Z		   
23 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30THOR 

   

 
		   
EA3D0Z		   
25 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
28ROY 

   

 
		   
HA0O0Z		   
23 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30MERCURY 

   

 
		   
T0347		   
38 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30TOBAGO 

   

 
		   
T0389		   
15 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
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21

1028

00120
black

02600
black/grey

34

54 31

18

1537

02000
navy/grey

02600
black/grey02000

navy/grey

34

41 15

000012
black

00120
black

36

26 3

00120
black

25

41 27

00120
black

00090
navy

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

54

29 18

41

32

04930
orange fl uo/black

00090
navy

04920
yellow fl uo/black

59120
green fl uo/black

00120
black

00020
red

00070
blue

02500
black/white

01900
navy/white

50

28 22

32540
anthracite/black

32540
anthracite/black

00090
navy

50

28 16

56

39 22

Fino ad esaurimento scorte 
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

80
20

26BRAVE 
   

 
		   
GA0K0Z		   
29 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BLUMM 

   

 
		   
GA1K0Z		   
45 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26BARRIE 

   

 
		   
GA0G0Z		   
20 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30BENGALA 

   

 
		   
GA0F0Z		   
24 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30LUIS 

   

 
		   
EA1F0Z		   
		   

100% POLYESTER 
 

20
30LAYTON FIT 

   

 
		   
EA0Z0Z		   
48 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30LEN 

   

 
		   
EA1E0Z		   
7 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30CLIO 

   

 
		   
EA1G0Z		   
		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30COMPUTER BAG 09 

   

 
		   
T0378		   
14 LT		   

600D POLYESTER PVC 
 

20
30FOLDER 3.0 

   

 
		   
FA1B0Z		   
		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30APOLLO 

   

 
		   
EA1M0Z		   
13 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
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32540
anthracite/black

130

24

CAPACITY 
6/7 BALLS

000012
black

83

48

51

33 22

000012
black

00090
navy

00020
red

00040
green

00070
blue

00120
black

00150
maroon

43

38 25

9

00090
navy

Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last | Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht | Hasta agotar existencias

Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last | Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht | Hasta agotar existencias Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last | Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht | Hasta agotar existencias
Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last | Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht | Hasta agotar existencias

000260
black/grey

30

63 36

35

64 34

000009
navy

000009
navy

43

70 27

06640
blue/navy/white

07720
black/yellow fl uo

15720
white/royal/green fl uo

89240
purple/orange/yellow

02500
black/white

00270
white/royal

81

25725 
CAD. X2 - H CM 9 

20
30MEDICAL 

   

 
		   
T0380		   
28 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30PORTAMUTE 08 

   

 
		   
T0328		   
64 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30CALCETTO 08 

   

 
		   
T0329		   
60 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
27BENSON TROL 

   

 
		   
GA0H0Z		   
32 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30PORTAPALLONI 06 

   

 
		   
T0322		   
50 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
30SACCA PORTAPALLONI 12 

   

 
		   
T0392		   
130 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
27BOCCE 3.0 

   

 
		   
FA2Z0Z		   
29 LT		   

600D POLYESTER 
 

20
26COMMANDER 3.0 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GA1Q0Z	 GA1Q1Z	  
		   

Competition 
50% EVA 45% POLYESTER 5% ELASTAN 

20
26TAKLE 3.0 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	 Kid 
GA1R0Z	 GA1R1Z	 GA1R2Z 
		   

Competition 
30% K-RESIN 30% EVA 
10% POLYESTER 15% RUBBER 
10% ELASTAN 5% NYLON 

 

20
26OSAKI 3.0 

   

 
Adult		   
FA1L0Z		   
		   

95% POLYESTER - 5% ELASTANE 
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07720
black/yellow fl uo

09310
white/silver

Tessuto seamless 
traspirante
Seamless
Tissu sans coutures

THERMOSHOCK‘00’®

Schiuma di poliuretano 
espanso

Expanded 
polyurethane foam

Mousse de 
polyuréthane

Tessuto in filato di 
cordura

Cordura thread fabric
Tissu en file cordura

contiene
contains x1

000001
white

000012
black

000009
navy

000007
blue

000003
yellow

000004
green

000015
maroon

000002
red

000012
black

000004
green

Fino ad esaurimento scorte 
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

Fino ad esaurimento scorte 
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

000015
maroon

2 PCS PACKAGE

00010
white

00090
navy

00120
black

000001
white

000009
navy

000012
black

2 PCS PACKAGE

00280
white/navy

31280
navy/cyan

48920
black/silver

000001
white

000002
red

000007
blue

000009
navy

000012
black

000006
fuchsia

000332
green fl uo

000331
yellow fl uo

Fino ad esaurimento scorte | While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock | Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

09310
white/silver

07720
black/yellow fl uo

Tessuto seamless 
traspirante
Seamless
Tissu sans coutures

THERMOSHOCK‘00’®

Schiuma di poliuretano 
espanso

Expanded polyurethane 
foam

Mousse de 
polyuréthane

Tessuto in filato di 
cordura

Cordura thread fabric
Tissu en filé cordura

contiene
contains x2

00310
white/black

00500
red/white

01700
royal/white

01900
navy/white

02500
black/white

02500
black/white

Fino ad esaurimento scorte
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

82
20

26SETH 
  3  I 

 
Adult		   
UA0D0Z		   
S - M - L - XL		   

90% POLYAMIDE - 10% ELASTANE 
INSIDE: 90% POLYURETHANE FOAM - 5% POLYESTER 
5% THERMOPLASTIC

20
30ATENA EVOLUTION 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HA0W0Z	 HA0W1Z	  
S - M - L	 XS	  

55% POLYESTER 35% RUBBER 10% POLYAMIDE 
INSIDE: 35% EVA 35% POLYETHYLENE 30% POLYETHER POLYOL 

20
30TOKYO 

   

 
Adult		   
T1410		   
S - M - L - XL		   

58% POLYESTER 30% RUBBER 12% POLYAMIDE 
INSIDE: 70% EVA 30% RUBBER 

20
26TOKYO EVOLUTION 

   

 
Adult		   
FA2M0Z		   
S - M - L - XL		   

45% POLYESTER 30% RUBBER 30% POLYAMIDE 15% COTTON 10% RUBBER  
INSIDE: 70% EVA 30% RUBBER 

20
26ARTIO 

  3  I 

 
Adult		   
UA0C0Z		   
S/M-L/XL		   

90% POLYAMIDE - 10% ELASTANE 
INSIDE: 90% POLYURETHANE FOAM - 5% POLYESTER 
5% THERMOPLASTIC

20
26NASHI 

  3  IO 

 
Adult		   
U645		   
S/M-L/XL		   

87% POLYAMIDE - 12% ELASTANE - 1% POLYPROPILENE 
 

20
26KNIK 

  3  IO 

 
Adult		   
U655		   
S/M-L/XL		   

87% POLYAMIDE - 12% ELASTANE 
1% POLYPROPILENE 

20
30RICK 

   

 
Adult		   
PA2Z3Z		   
		   

75% COTTON 25% ELASTANE 
 

20
30POLSINO  

   

 
Adult		   
T0630		   
		   

75% COTTON 25% ELASTANE 
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PACKAGE OF 10 PIECES FOR SIZE 02600
black/grey

02000
navy/grey

00120
black

00090
navyPACKAGE OF 10 PIECES FOR SIZE

02500
black/white

• Inserti in silicone sagomato
• Silicone insert
• Inserts en silicone

00010
white

Fino ad esaurimento scorte 
While stocks last
Jusqu’à épisement du stock
Solange der Vorrat reicht
Hasta agotar existencias

00020
red

00010
white

00070
blue

00500
red/white

00310
white/black

04920
yellow fl uo/black

02500
black/white

00280
white/navy

07780
black/anthracite/white

000012
black

07720
black/yellow fl uo

00020
red

03320
green fl uo

35990
cyan

PACKAGE OF 10 PIECES FOR SIZE 00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

00120
black

00090
navy

83

20
30JUMAR EVO 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GA1G0Z	 GA1G1Z	  
		   

100% POLYESTER (MICRO PILE) 
 

20
30SEAN 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HA0P0Z	 HA0P1Z	  
		   

100% POLYESTER 
 

20
30MAAT 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
HA0Q0Z	 HA0Q1Z	  
		   

100% ACRYLIC 
 

20
27STEEL TECH 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
GA0A0Z	 GA0A1Z	  
8-9-10-11	 4-5-6-7	  

35% NYLON - 30% NEOPRENE 
25% POLYESTER  10% SILICON 

20
26RIGEL 

  3  IO 

 
Adult		   
U675		   
S/M-L/XL		   

96% POLYAMIDE - 4% ELASTANE 
 

20
27FASCIA CAPITANO 2016 

   

 
Adult	 Junior	  
EA1R0Z	 EA1R1Z	  
	  

 

20
30EDDIE  

   

 
Adult		   
GA1P0Z		   
		   

100% POLYESTER 
 

20
30NOMEN 

   

 
Adult		   
FA1F0Z		   
750 ML		   

BODY: POLYPROPYLENE 
CAP: POLYPROPYLENE 
VALVE: RUBBER 
 

20
30PORTABORRACCIA 2016 

   

 
Adult		   
EA2H0Z		   
		   

100% POLIPROPILENE 
 

20
28EOS LIGHT 

   

 
Adult		   
HA0M0Z		   
35»48		   

UPPER: 92% POLIESTER TEXTILE 
8% SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
OUTSOLE: 70% NYLON – 30% RUBBER 
 

20
28ZACK 

   

 
Adult		   
HA0N0Z		   
36»46		   

UPPER: 90% PU 5%TEXTILE 
5% RUBBER PULLER 
INSOLE/OUTSOLE: 100% EVA 
 

20
30POGGIAPIEDI 

   

 
Adult		   
T0770		   
Ø CM 64	  
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PERSONNALISATION
est notre vocation
notre savoir faire pour votre expérience sur mesure

PERSONALIZZARE
è la nostra vocazione
il nostro know per la tua esperienza di personalizzazione

CUSTOMISATION
is our vocation
our know how for your custom experience

84



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOM

1

3

2

RESERVED AREA FOR RESELLERS

FULL_CUSTOM - Competition

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1

2

3

4
5
6
7

8

FRONT

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

BADGE (h x w cm)

NUMBER (cm h)

FRONT

BACK

BADGE (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

NUMBER cm h

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)
ONLY SHORT “VIGOR/TRENTINO”

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LEFT SLEEVE

RIGHT SLEEVE
NAME cm h 

NUMBER cm h

BACK

RIGHT RIGHTLEFT LEFT

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

LOGO (h x w cm)

9
10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
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3

1

2

Identification du modèle, du tissu et 
de la ligne à partir desquels l’article 
personnalisé sera réalisé.
                
Réalisation des dessins par le Bureau  
Design d’Erreà.

Confection de l’article personnalisé, 
avec indication d’éventuels sponsors 
ou noms/numéros.

UN ARTICLE UNIQUE RÉALISÉ 
POUR VOTRE SOCIÉTÉ.

CONSEILS PRATIQUES

1.	 Envoi d’éventuels graphismes au format 
vectoriel.

2.	 Envoi des logos au format .pdf/.ai /.eps

3.	 Possibilité d’entrer des noms/numéros 
dans les feuilles d’impression. Envoi des 
indications (taille/nom/numéro) lors de la 
confirmation du dessin.

Identification of the model, fabric 
and fit with which to produce your 
customized garment.

Development of designs by the Erreà  
Design Office.

Manufacture of the customized 
garment complete with possible 
sponsors and names/numbers.

AN ORIGINAL, ONE-OFF GAR-
MENT PRODUCED FOR YOUR 
ORGANIZATION.

RECOMMENDATIONS

1.	 Send any graphic designs 
in vector format.

2.	 Send logos in .pdf/.ai/ .eps

3.	 You can also enter names/numbers on 
print sheets. Send the information (size/
name/number) at the time of confirming 
the design.3

1

2

1

2

3

Identificazione del modello, tessuto 
e vestibilità con cui realizzare il capo 
personalizzato.

Realizzazione dei disegni da parte 
dell’ufficio Design Erreà.

Confezione del capo personalizzato 
completo di eventuali sponsor e 
nomi/numeri.

UN CAPO UNICO REALIZZATO 
PER LA TUA SOCIETÀ

CONSIGLI PRATICI

1.	 Invia eventuali grafiche in  
formato vettoriale.

2.	 Invia loghi in formato .pdf/.ai/.eps

3.	 Possibilità di inserire nomi/numeri 
all’interno dei fogli di stampa. Invia le 
indicazioni (taglia/nome/numero) al 
momento della conferma del disegno.
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S PARMA 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FM813C / FM813L	  
junior - FM814C / FM814L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

S DREAM WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMJL3C / PMJL3L	  
junior - PMJL4C / PMJL4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N STRIP  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - GM1B3C / GM1B3L	  
junior - GM1B4C / GM1B4L	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
 

S ALEX  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - GM0K3C / GM0K3L	  
junior - GM0K4C / GM0K4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N LUCAS  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMJD3C / PMJD3L	  
junior - PMJD4C / PMJD4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N LENNY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMIY3C / PMIY3L	  
junior - PMIY4C / PMIY4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 
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A TRENTINO EVO  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMM53C	  
junior - PMM54C	  
⃝ PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq  
⃝ SENSIBILITY 82%  Polyester (recycled) 18%Elastane - 165 g/mq 

S BESSY RAY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PM803C	  
junior - PM804C	  
⃝ PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
⃝ SENSIBILITY 82% RECYCLED POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
  
adult - PM803C	  
junior - PM804C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

S LIUCK  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMJK3S	  
junior - PMJK4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 

S LISA WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMJP3S	  
junior - PMJP4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 

A ANSI L/S WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMDH3L	  
junior - PMDH4L	  
⃝ PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
 

N NEW SKIN  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - A245	  
junior - A246	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

A ITALY SPONSOR WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP9E3Z	  
junior - PP9E4Z	  
⃝ SCUBA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 180 g/mq 
 

N TRANSFER 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP743Z	  
junior - FP744Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 

N BOLTON  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - D195	  
junior - D196	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ TI-ENERGY 3.0 100% POLYESTER - 130 g/mq 

N VIGOR  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP7T3Z	  
junior - PP7T4Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 

N TRENTINO  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP0Y3Z	  
junior - PP0Y4Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 

A ITALY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP9F3Z	  
junior - PP9F4Z	  
⃝ SCUBA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 180 g/mq 
 

S TRENTINO NEXT  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMME3C	  
junior - PMME4C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 

N VICTOR  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - GP0E3Z	  
junior - GP0E4Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

S MEGAN WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMBQ3C	  
junior - PMBQ4C	  
⃝ PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
⃝ SENSIBILITY 82% RECYCLED POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
  
adult - PMBQ3C	  
junior - PMBQ4C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq
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N MAGIC  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
CUCITURE PIATTE -  FLAT SEAMS -  COUTURES PLATES 
adult - GM1H3S	  
junior - GM1H4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N HEAT 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FM703C	  
junior - FM704C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
   MEMPHIS MESH 100% POLYERSTER-178 g/mq 

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N MAXI SKIN  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - A895	  
junior - A896	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N BECKY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - GP0Y3Z	  
junior - GP0Y4Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N MAGIC  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMM63S	  
junior - PMM64S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N MAGIC WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
CUCITURE PIATTE -  FLAT SEAMS -  COUTURES PLATES 
adult - GM1I3S	  
junior - GM1I4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N MAGIC WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMMH3S	  
junior - PMMH4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

N ELEVATE  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM1H3S	  
junior - HM1H4S	  
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq

N DALLAS 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FP713Z	  
junior - FP714Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

S BECKY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - GM2I3S	  
junior - GM2I4S	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 

N BECKY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - GP0Y3Z	  
junior - GP0Y4Z	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N CHICAGO DOUBLE 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - DM0Q3S	  
junior - DM0Q4S	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
MESH 6TP 100% polyester - 100 g/mq 

N CHICAGO SHORT 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - DP0C3Z	  
junior - DP0C4Z	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
MESH 6TP 100% polyester - 100 g/mq 



LOOK 
ADRIEN

LOOK 
EVAN

TROUSERS COMPETITION GOALKEEPERS BASKET RUGBY ATHLETICS JACKETS BASE LAYER ACCESSORIESLOOK
CURTIS

LOOK
MARK

LOOK 
CLASSIC

CUSTOM

21 3

2

2

2

1

1

1

3

3

3

5

5

5

4

4

4

6

6

6

8

8

8

7

7

7

9

9

9

FULL_CUSTOM - Rugby

1 2

21 3 21 3

FULL_CUSTOM - Athletics

YXS

89

S  ARIHA   
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMND3S	  
junior - PMND4S	  
⃝ ARIHA  78% polyester 22% elastane -  140 g/mq 
 

S REMY  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
CUCITURE PIATTE -  FLAT SEAMS -  COUTURES PLATES 
adult - PMNB3C	  
junior - PMNB4C	  
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

S REMY WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
CUCITURE PIATTE -  FLAT SEAMS -  COUTURES PLATES 
adult - PMNC3C	  
junior - PMNC4C	  
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

A ELAINE EXTRA WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMM43S	  
junior - PMM44S	  
⃝ PREMIER 82% POLYESTER 18% ELASTANE - 165 g/mq 
 

A ERBY  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
CON INSERTI -  WITH INSERTS -  AVEC DECOUPES 
  
adult - HM1G3C	  
junior - HM1G4C	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 
 

A TREVISO 3.0  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMHP3C	  
junior - PMHP4C	  
⃝ SATURNO-LIGHT 100% POLYESTER -185 g/mq 
 

N MARU  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP6M3Z	  
junior - PP6M4Z	  
⃝ SATURNO-LIGHT 100% POLYESTER -185 g/mq 
   MALAGA 80% POLYESTER 20% ELASTANE - 190 g/mq 

N BREST  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - D4025	  
junior - D4026	  
⃝ SATURNO-LIGHT 100% POLYESTER -185 g/mq 
. 
  
adult - D4025	  
junior - D4026	  
⃝ RUGBY STAMPA 100% POLYESTER - 275 g/mq 

S REGIS  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMNE3S	  
junior - PMNE4S	  
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

S REGIS WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
SENZA INSERTI -  WITHOUT INSERTS -  SANS DECOUPES 
  
adult - PMNF3S	  
junior - PMNF4S	  
⃝ UTILITY 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N AWHA  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 -  (ONLY SIZE:  S - XS - XXS - YXS) -  
  
adult - PMFU3C	  
junior - PMFU4C	  
⃝ SKIN 100% POLYESTER - 125 g/mq 
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N ROBIN     10 CM 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMLE3C / PMLE3L	  
junior - PMLE4C / PMLE4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N ROBIN WOMAN    10 CM 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMLF3C / PMLF3L	  
junior - PMLF4C / PMLF4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

S ALEX  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - GM0K3C / GM0K3L	  
junior - GM0K4C / GM0K4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ B-HIVE 100% polyester - 135 g/mq 

S ALEXIS WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - GM0L3C / GM0L3L	  
junior - GM0L4C / GM0L4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
⃝ B-HIVE 100% polyester - 135 g/mq 

N BRAD  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 4 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
TASCHE LATERALI CON CERNIERA E FIANCHETTA IN COSTINA - SIDE ZIPPED POCKETS AND FINE RIB SIDE 
PANNEL - POCHES LATÉRALES ZIPPÉES ET FLANCS CÔTELÉS 
  
adult - PG3X3Z	  
junior - PG3X4Z	  
⃝ FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 
 

N ROBIN  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMDI3C / PMDI3L	  
junior - PMDI4C / PMDI4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N ROBIN WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMDX3C / PMDX3L	  
junior - PMDX4C / PMDX4L	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N BARD  
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMMZ3C	  
junior - PMMZ4C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
 

N BARD WOMAN 
MIN. 12 PCS MIN. 2 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMN03C	  
junior - PMN04C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
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N EVAN  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM0E3C 
junior - HM0E4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S ELSA WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMMV3C 
junior - PMMV4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S ELOY WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM0G3S 
junior - HM0G4S	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

N EBER  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG0H3Z 
junior - HG0H4Z	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

N ESTELLA WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG0G3Z 
junior - HG0G4Z	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

N ERICK  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG0J3Z 
junior - HG0J4Z	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

S EDISON  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PMMP3S 
junior - PMMP4S	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S EMIR  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM0F3C 
junior - HM0F4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

N ELIAS  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG0I3Z 
junior - HG0I4Z	  
⃝ WARM UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq

S EDEN WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM0I3C 
junior - HM0I4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

N ELTON  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG0L3Z 
junior - HG0L4Z	  
⃝ PIQUET 100% POLYESTER - 215 g/mq 
   FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq
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ADULT JUNIOR

MIN. 50 PCS 
min. 10 per size with multiples of 2

FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

TROUSERS - Stripe ID

3772 0 2 2
COLLECT ION

PP7J3Z PP7J4Z
WEAR YOUR IDENTITY

1988 1988 1988

SQUADRA

SQAUDRA

SQUADRA

2014 2014 2014

ROSSOBLU ROSSOBLU ROSSOBLU

COLORI COLORICOLORI

SQUADRA

YOUR HERITAGE

YOUR CLUB

YOUR COLOURS
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WEAR YOUR IDENTITY

N ADRIEN  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM0W3C 
junior - HM0W4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

N AMELIA WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM1A3C 
junior - HM1A4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S ANIKA WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM1E3C 
junior - HM1E4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S ARCO  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM1B3C 
junior - HM1B4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

S AMANDA WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HM1C3C 
junior - HM1C4C	  
⃝ FUTURE  100% Polyester (recycled)- 140 g/mq 
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq

N ARIS  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG1L3Z 
junior - HG1L4Z	  
⃝ KAMELIA 680% COTTON 320% POLYESTER - 290 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq

N AMEDEO  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG1J3Z 
junior - HG1J4Z	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

N ALICE WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG1K3Z 
junior - HG1K4Z	  
⃝ ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq 

N ALFONSO  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - HG1F3Z 
junior - HG1F4Z	  
⃝ WARM UP 100% POLYESTER - 160 g/mq 
ELASTIC_TRICOT  100% polyester - 200 g/mq

S POLO  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FM583C	  
junior - FM584C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 

S SWEATSHIRT  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PG2Q3Z	  
junior - PG2Q4Z	  
⃝ FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 

S SWEATSHIRT WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PG2R3Z	  
junior - PG2R4Z	  
⃝ FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 

N HOODED  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PG2O3Z	  
junior - PG2O4Z	  
⃝ KAMELIA 68% COTTON 32% POLYESTER - 290 g/mq 
   FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

S TROUSERS  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PP7J3Z	  
junior - PP7J4Z	  
⃝ FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq 

S ROUNDNECK  
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - PG2P3Z	  
junior - PG2P4Z	  
⃝ KAMELIA 680% COTTON 320% POLYESTER - 290 g/mq 
   FULL 100% POLYESTER - 240 g/mq

S POLO WOMAN 
MIN. 50 PCS MIN. 10 PER SIZE WITH MULTIPLES OF 2 
 
  
adult - FM793C	  
junior - FM794C	  
⃝ MUNDIAL 100% POLYESTER - 145 g/mq 
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GUANTI / GLOVES / GANTS

Per prendere la misura giusta della larghezza della mano, segui esattamente il disegno illustrativo.

Follow the drawing to measure the hand’s width in the proper way and use the chart to figure out which size 
best fits your hand.

Pour mesurer la largeur de la main suivre le dessin et le tableau. 

Se sei al limite tra due taglie, ordina quella immediatamente più piccola per una vestibilità più aderente o quella immediatamente
più grande per una vestibilità più comoda.

If you are in between sizes, order the smaller size for a snugger fit or the larger one if you prefer a more comfortable fit.

Si vous êtes juste entre deux tailles, commandez la plus petite pour une coupe plus ajustée ou la plus grande pour une coupe plus confortable.

TAGLIE DONNA / SIZES WOMAN / TAILLES FEMME

EU IT
TORACE

CHEST
POITRINE

VITA
WAIST
TAILLE

FIANCHI
HIPS

FLANCS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT HAUTEUR

cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches

KI
D

3YXS 24-26 98-108 39-42.5

2YXS 26-28 110-120 42.5-47.2

JU
N

IO
R

YXS 30-32 64-72 25-28 54-60 21.26-24 66-74 26-29 122-132 48-52

XXS 34-36 72-80 28-31 60-66 24-26 74-82 29-32 134-144 52.8-56.7

XS 38-40 80-88 31-35 66-72 26-28 82-92 32-36 146-156 57.5-61.4

A
D

U
LT

S 42-44 84-88 33-35 68-72 27-28 92-96 36-38 164-168 64.6-66.1

M 46-48 88-92 35-36 72-76 28-30 96-100 38-39.4 169-173 66.5-68.1

L 50-52 92-96 36-38 76-80 30-31 100-104 39.4-40.9 174-178 68.5-70.1

XL 54 96-100 38-39.4 80-84 31-33 104-108 40.9-42.5 179-183 70.5-72

XXL 56 100-104 39.4-40.9 84-88 33-35 108-112 42.5-44.1 184-188 72.4-74

3XL 58 104-108 40.9-42.5 88-92 35-36 112-116 44.1-45.7 189-193 74.4-76

4XL 60 108-112 42.5-44.2 92-96 36-38 116-120 45.7-47.2 194-198 76.4-78

TAGLIE UOMO / SIZES MAN / TAILLES HOMME

EU IT
TORACE

CHEST
POITRINE

VITA
WAIST
TAILLE

FIANCHI
HIPS

FLANCS

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT HAUTEUR

cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches

KI
D

3YXS 22-24 98-108 39-42.5

2YXS 26-28 110-120 42.5-47.2

JU
N

IO
R

YXS 30-32 64-72 25-28 54-60 21.26-24 66-74 26-29 122-132 48-52

XXS 34-36 72-80 28-31 60-66 24-26 74-82 29-32 134-144 52.8-56.7

XS 38-40 80-88 31-35 66-72 26-28 82-90 32-35 146-156 57.5-61.4

A
D

U
LT

S 42-44 90-94 35-37 72-76 28-30 92-96 36-38 167-172 65.7-67.7

M 46-48 94-98 37-39 76-80 30-31 96-100 38-39.4 173-178 68.1-70.1

L 50-52 98-102 39-40.2 80-84 31-33 100-104 39.4-40.9 179-184 70.5-72.4

XL 54 102-106 40.2-41.7 84-88 33-35 104-108 40.9-42.5 185-190 72.8-74.8

XXL 56 106-110 41.7-43.3 88-92 35-36 108-112 42.5-44.1 191-196 75.2-77.2

3XL 58 110-114 43.3-44.9 92-94 36-37 112-116 44.1-45.7 197-202 77.6-79.5

4XL 60 114-118 44.9-46.5 94-96 37-38 116-120 45.7-47.2 203-208 79.9-81.9

FIANCHI
HIPS
FLANCS

TORACE
CHEST
POITRINE

AL
TE

ZZ
A 

/ 
HE

IGH
T /

 H
AU

TU
RE VITA

WEIST
PAS

FIANCHI
HIPS
FLANCS

VITA
WEIST
TAILLE

TORACE
CHEST
POITRINE

AL
TE

ZZ
A 

/ 
HE

IGH
T /

 H
AU

TU
RE

GLOVES SIZING CHART

7,5 8 8,5 9 9,5 10 10,5 11

8,2 cm 8,5 cm 8,8 cm 9,1 cm 9,4 cm 9,7 cm 10 cm 10,3 cm

SIZE CHART

VESTIBILITÀ ADERENTE
VERY CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE ADHERENTE

VESTIBILITÀ SEMI-ADERENTE
CLOSE FITTING

VESTIBILITE SEMI-ADHERENTE

VESTIBILITÀ NORMALE
NORMAL FITTING

VESTIBILITE NORMALE

SIZE GUIDE

Misura la circonferenza della tua gamba 15 cm sotto la tua rotula.
Measure the circumference of your leg at a point 15 cm below the middle of your kneecap.

Mesure ton tour de jambe 15 cm au-dessous de la rotule. 

SOCKS SIZING CHART

SIZE KID JR AD XS M L XL

EU 35/38 39/42 42/46 31/34 35/38 39/42 43/47

USA 3.5/6 7/9 9/12 1/3 3.5/6 7/9 10/13

UK 2.5/5 6/8 8/11 12.5/2 2.5/5 6/8 9/12

KNEEPAD SIZING CHART

cm inches

XS 30-33 12-13

S 33-35 13-13,7

M 35-37 13,7-14,5

L 37-40 14,5-15,7

XL 40-45 15,7-17,7

SHOES SIZING CHART

EU 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

USA 3.5 4 5 6 7 7.5 8 9 10 10.5 11 12 13 14

UK 2.5 3 4 5 6 6.5 7 8 9 9.5 10.5 11 12 13

SIZE ENERGY GRIP:
M:39/41 L: 42/44 XL: 45/47
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PALLONI/ BALLS / BALLON

L’etichetta con i consigli di lavaggio è specifica per ogni indumento. 
Erreà garantisce che potete seguire i suoi consigli alla “lettera”.
The washing instructions label is specific for every garment.
Please follow it carefully.
L’étiquette pour les conseils de lavage est spècifique pour chaque article.
Erreà assure que ses conseils sont à suivre “à la lettre”.IT

FR

Per garantire i più alti standard qualitativi dei capi, Erreà controlla e verifica scrupolosamente tutti i tessuti impiegati.
Le fibre naturali del cotone, i tessuti tecnici e le felpe riescono a mantenere inalterate nel tempo le loro caratteristiche e il loro 
comfort se trattate con la massima cura.
Vi consigliamo pertanto di leggere con attenzione i consigli d’uso, di lavaggio e di manutenzione riportati sulle etichette dei capi.

EN
To guarantee the highest possible quality standards for all garments, Erreà scrupulously control all the fabrics utilised in production.
The natural cotton, technical fabrics and sweatshirt materials will maintain their characteristics and comfort over time, if cared for correctly.
We therefore ask that you read carefully, the washing and maintenance instructions found on the label of each garment.

Pour assurer la meilleure qualité, Erreà vérifie et contrôle les tissus utilisés.
Les fibres naturelles du coton, les tissus techniques et le molleton gardent inaltéré dans le temps leurs caractéristiques s’ils sont
traités avec attention et soin.
Nous vous recommandons, donc, de suivre attentivement les étiquettes avec les conseils pour l’utilisation, le lavage et la
manutention des produits.

LAVAGGIO A SECCO / DRY CLEANING / NETTOYAGE A SEC
 Utilizzare i solventi in uso (salvo la trielina)
Do not use trycholoroethylene
Utiliser les solvents en commerce sauf le trichloréthylène 

WASHING AND GARMENT CARE

 Non lavare a secco
Do not dry-cleaning
Ne pas nettoyer à sec

 Non stirare
No steam
Ne pas repasser

STIRATURA / IRONING / REPASSAGE
 Stirare a temperatura dolce senza vapore (110°C)
Iron at mild temperature without steam (110°C) 
Repasser à température douce sans vapeur

LAVAGGIO / WASHING / LAVAGE
 Lavare in lavatrice (max. 30°)
Washing temperature max 30° 
Lavage machine (max 30°)

CANDEGGIO / BLEACHING / BLANCHIMENT
 Non utilizzare candeggina
Do not bleach
Ne pas utiliser de produits blanchissants

ASCIUGATURA / DRYING / SECHAGE
 Non utilizzare l’asciugatrice
Do not tumble dry
Ne pas utiliser le séchoir

 Terreni asciutti
Dry grounds

 Terreni con neve
Ground covered with snow

 Terreni con fango e pioggia
Muddy and wet grounds

Indoor  Terreni con erba sintetica
Artificial pitch
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Per non danneggiare la valvola occorre utilizzare 
solo ed esclusivamente l’ago apposito, precedente-
mente lubrificato.

In order not to damage the valve always use the 
needle to inflate the ball, oil the needle before 
using.

Pour ne pas endommager la valve il faut utiliser 
exclusivement l’aiguille précédemment lubrifiée.

Gonfiare una prima volta tutti 
i palloni tra:

First inflate the ball at:

Gonfler une première fois 
tout les ballons entre:

Gonfiare secondo i valori indicati vicino la valvola. 

Dopo ogni utilizzo la pressione del pallone deve essere riportata 
a 0,4 BAR per non sottoporre il pallone ad inutili sollecitazioni 
quando lo stesso rimane “a riposo 

Le misurazioni della pressione devono essere 
effettuate avvalendosi di un manometro e non 
manualmente.

Inflate according to notes around the valve.

After using the ball always decrease the 
pressure to 0,4 BAR.

Always use the manometer to measure the 
pressure. Never manually.

Gonfler selon les valeurs indiqués à coté de la valve.

Après l’utilisation dégonfler à 0,4 BAR.

La mesure de la pression doit être effectuée avec le manomètre 
et non manuellement.

Dopo circa 24 ore, necessarie per far si che le 
cuciture e la pelle si assestino gradualmente, 
si può procedere con l’operazione di gonfiaggio 
definitiva.

Wait 24 hours in order for the 
seams to gradually adjust, you 
may now complete the inflation.

Après environ 24 heures, nécessaires pour 
faire que les coutures et le cuire prend forme 
graduellement, on peut procéder avec l’opération 
de gonflage définitif.

NO

OK

0,4-0,5 BAR

224H4H

NO

CIRCONFERENCE (CM): 
68.0-70.0

WEIGHT: 410-450

LOSS OF PRESSURE: 25

WATER ABSORPTION: 10

CIRCONFERENCE (CM): 
68.5-69.5

WEIGHT: 420-445

LOSS OF PRESSURE: 20

WATER ABSORPTION: 10
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